
LAKKI MARWAT CAMPUS

Errors & omissions are subjected to subsequent ractification
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1
Muhammad Safi Ullah Fasih Ullah M 24-8-2001 lakki marwat 966 1100 2017 87.82 924 1100 2019 924 84.00 43 50 86.00 8.78 42.00 34.4 85.18

ORIGINAL BANK DEPOSIT SLIP MISSING 

MUST BE PROVIDED

2
FahimUllah khan Rafi Ullah khan M 22-08-2002 lakki marwat 954 1100 2017 86.73 939 1100 2019 939 85.36 40 50 80.00 8.67 42.68 32 83.35

3
Abidurehman Habiburehman m 27-7-2001 lakki marwat 942 1100 2017 85.64 915 1100 2019 905 82.27 42 50 84.00 8.56 41.14 33.6 83.30 MI

4 FURQAN SHAH ABID ALI SHAH M 7/3/2001 FR BANNU 869 1100 2017 79.00 907 1100 2020 907 82.45 37 50 74.00 7.90 41.23 29.6 78.73

5
Muhammad afrasiyab Muhammad Farooq M 15-2-2002 lakki marwat 964 1100 2018 87.64 865 1100 2020 865 78.64 37 50 74.00 8.76 39.32 29.6 77.68

6 Muhammad Afaq Ahmad Ikram Ullah M 13/2/2003 D I Khan 901 1100 2017 81.91 889 1100 2019 889 80.82 35 50 70.00 8.19 40.41 28 76.60

7
Naqib Ullah Rashid Khan M 31/08/2001 SWA 981 1100 2017 89.18 918 1100 2020 908 82.55 31 50 62.00 8.92 41.27 24.8 74.99 MI

8
Atiq UR Rehman Abdurehman m 1/1/2001 lakki marwat 915 1100 2018 83.18 888 1100 2020 878 79.82 27 50 54.00 8.32 39.91 21.6 69.83 MI

9
Muhammad Zakria Ikram Ullah M 10/1/2003 lakki marwat 737 1100 2018 67.00 680 1100 2020 680 61.82 40 50 80.00 6.70 30.91 32 69.61

10 NAFEES UR RAHMAN AMER SUBHAN
M 1/9/2003 LAKKI MARWAT 899 1100 2018 81.73 855 1100 2020 855 77.73 27 50 54.00 8.17 38.86 21.6 68.64

11
Abdul saboor Abdul majeed M 23-7-2002 lakki marwat 875 1100 2018 79.55 814 1100 2020 814 74.00 29 50 58.00 7.95 37.00 23.2 68.15

12 Naveed Hassan Naqib Ullah M 20/02/2003 lakki marwat 946 1100 2018 86.00 899 1100 2020 899 81.73 23 50 46.00 8.60 40.86 18.4 67.86

13
Muhammad Ihtisham Muhammad Usman M 5/10/2003 Lakki marwat 897 1100 2018 81.55 844 1100 2020 844 76.73 25 50 50.00 8.15 38.36 20 66.52

14 MUHAMMAD IHTESHAM MUHAMMAD USMAN M 5/10/2003 LAKKI MARWAT 897 1100 2018 81.55 844 1100 2020 844 76.73 25 50 50.00 8.15 38.36 20 66.52

15
Muhammad Din Zain ud Din M 1/9/2001 lakki marwat 893 1100 2017 81.18 860 1100 2019 850 77.27 24 50 48.00 8.12 38.64 19.2 65.95 MI

16
Aziz Ullah Syed Rehman m 10/3/1999 SWA 837 1100 2015 76.09 812 1100 2017 812 73.82 25 50 50.00 7.61 36.91 20 64.52

17
Muhammad Nouman Roshan Din M 1/9/2002 lakki marwat 869 1100 2018 79.00 887 1100 2020 887 80.64 20 50 40.00 7.90 40.32 16 64.22

18 Zakir Ullah Khan Rashid Khan M 25/09/2002 lakki marwat 924 1100 2018 84.00 897 1100 2020 897 81.55 18 50 36.00 8.40 40.77 14.4 63.57
19 Muhammad Junaid Abdul Hameed M 10/6/2001 lakki marwat 824 1100 2018 74.91 826 1100 2020 826 75.09 23 50 46.00 7.49 37.55 18.4 63.44

20 Binyamin khan Muhammad Yousaf khan m 9/7/2002 lakki marwat 935 1100 2018 85.00 834 1100 2020 834 75.82 21 50 42.00 8.50 37.91 16.8 63.21

21 Baseer Ahmad Hayat khan M 1/1/2001 lakki marwat 924 1100 2018 84.00 865 1100 2020 865 78.64 19 50 38.00 8.40 39.32 15.2 62.92
22 MUNEEB IQBAL MARWAT M. IQBAL M 15-04-2001 KARAK 929 1100 2017 84.45 898 1100 2019 898 81.64 17 50 34.00 8.45 40.82 13.6 62.86

23
Tabish khan saad ullah khan M 15/4/2001 lakki marwat 793 1100 2017 72.09 816 1100 2020 816 74.18 22 50 44.00 7.21 37.09 17.6 61.90

24
Shahid Rehman Wali Rehman M 30/3/2003 Lakki Marwat 920 1100 2018 83.64 857 1100 2020 857 77.91 18 50 36.00 8.36 38.95 14.4 61.72

25 MUHAMMAD SALMAN ZAMEEL MUHAMMAD M 12/2/2003 PESHAWAR 760 1100 2018 69.09 798 1100 2020 798 72.55 23 50 46.00 6.91 36.27 18.4 61.58

26
Muhammad Sajid Khan Muhammad Rafiq Khan M lakki marweat 7/2/2003 731 1100 2018 66.45 637 1100 2020 637 57.91 32 50 64.00 6.65 28.95 25.6 61.20

27 Anis Rehman Abdur Rehman M 15/08/2002 lakki marwat 921 1100 2018 83.73 800 1100 2020 800 72.73 20 50 40.00 8.37 36.36 16 60.74

28
Junaid Khan Mir Abbas khan M 4/8/2000 lakki marwat 861 1100 2017 78.27 822 1100 2020 822 74.73 19 50 38.00 7.83 37.36 15.2 60.39

29
Abdul haseeb Masood Khan m 15-8-2001 Lakki marwat 913 1100 2017 83.00 799 1100 2020 789 71.73 20 50 40.00 8.30 35.86 16 60.16 MI

30
Rahman ud din Gul zarin M 25-4-2001 Bajaur 783 1100 2017 71.18 856 1100 2020 846 76.91 18 50 36.00 7.12 38.45 14.4 59.97 MI

31 Farhan Shah Qutab Shah M 1/2/2004 lakki marwat 817 1100 2018 74.27 751 1100 2020 751 68.27 23 50 46.00 7.43 34.14 18.4 59.96

32
Gohar ayub dawar Samin Ullah M 15-3-2003 NWA 865 1100 2018 78.64 803 1100 2020 793 72.09 20 50 40.00 7.86 36.05 16 59.91 MI SSC DMC missing
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33
Laiba Gul Muhammad Zubair F 24/5/2002 lakki marwat 833 1100 2018 75.73 751 1100 2020 751 68.27 21 50 42.00 7.57 34.14 16.8 58.51

34
Muhammad Hamza Musa Khan m 15-03-2003 lakki marwat 853 1100 2018 77.55 757 1100 2020 757 68.82 20 50 40.00 7.75 34.41 16 58.16

35 KASHIF MEHMOOD MUHAMMAD REHMAN M 6/10/2001 FR LAKKI 829 1100 2018 75.36 865 1100 2020 865 78.64 14 50 28.00 7.54 39.32 11.2 58.05

36
Asif nawaz khan Amir nawaz khan m 10/9/2002 lakki marwat 866 1100 2018 78.73 836 1100 2020 836 76.00 15 50 30.00 7.87 38.00 12 57.87

37
Nimra Saeed Muhammad Rafiq F 8/8/2002 lakki marwat 926 1100 2018 84.18 729 1100 2020 729 66.27 20 50 40.00 8.42 33.14 16 57.55

38 Muhammad Amir Gulab Shah M 14/11/200 Kohat 806 1100 2018 73.27 842 1100 2020 842 76.55 14 50 28.00 7.33 38.27 11.2 56.80

39 MUHAMMAD NAUMAN RAKHAM GUL M 27-05-2003 FR LAKKI 841 1100 2018 76.45 674 1100 2020 674 61.27 23 50 46.00 7.65 30.64 18.4 56.68

40
Muhammad faizan asmat ullah khan m 16-02-2003 lakki marwat 943 1100 2018 85.73 878 1100 2020 868 78.91 10 50 20.00 8.57 39.45 8 56.03 MI

41 Muhammad Sajid Abrar Amir Shah Jehan M 28-05-2003 lakki marwat 921 1100 2018 83.73 851 1100 2020 851 77.36 11 50 22.00 8.37 38.68 8.8 55.85

42 GUL JALAL KHAN GUL JAMAT KHAN M 15-07-2000 FR LAKKI 779 1100 2017 70.82 800 1100 2020 800 72.73 15 50 30.00 7.08 36.36 12 55.45

43 MUHAMMAD FAROOQ NIAZ GUL KHAN

M 7/10/2002 FR LAKKI 755 1100 2018 68.64 729 1100 2020 729 66.27 19 50 38.00 6.86 33.14 15.2 55.20

44 Fazal ur Rehman Aziz ur Rehman M 3/4/1997 lakki marwat 773 1050 2013 73.62 663 1100 2015 663 60.27 22 50 44.00 7.36 30.14 17.6 55.10

45 Umair Nawaz Khan Bahader Nawaz Khan M 24/03/2003 Bannu 873 1100 2018 79.36 788 1100 2020 788 71.64 14 50 28.00 7.94 35.82 11.2 54.95
46 Asma Bibi Khan samir khan F 1/4/2003 lakki marwat 736 1100 2018 66.91 708 1100 2020 708 64.36 19 50 38.00 6.69 32.18 15.2 54.07
47 Afnan ali khan hazrat ali khan m 21-8-2003 Bannu 762 1100 2018 69.27 684 1100 2020 684 62.18 20 50 40.00 6.93 31.09 16 54.02
48 Muhammad Owais Khan Raza Khan M 2/4/2000 lakki marwat 780 1100 2016 70.91 676 1100 2018 676 61.45 20 50 40.00 7.09 30.73 16 53.82
49 Misbah Ullah Muhammad Rafiq M 27-07-2001 lakki marwat 759 1100 2017 69.00 658 1100 2020 658 59.82 21 50 42.00 6.90 29.91 16.8 53.61
50 Mamoon UR Rashid Abdur Rashid m 18-3-1999 lakki marwat 760 1100 2014 69.09 726 1100 2016 726 66.00 16 50 32.00 6.91 33.00 12.8 52.71
51 Safir Ullah Khan Ghazi Merjan M 12/12/1998 lakki marwat 758 1100 2015 68.91 744 1100 2017 744 67.64 14 50 28.00 6.89 33.82 11.2 51.91

52
Kaleem ullah khan bahadar khan M 17/12/2000 lakki marwat 893 1100 2016 81.18 687 1100 2018 677 61.55 16 50 32.00 8.12 30.77 12.8 51.69 MI

53 IJAZ AHMAD HAQ NAWAZ KHAN

M 2/4/1999 LAKKI MARWAT 757 1100 2015 68.82 614 1100 2020 614 55.82 21 50 42.00 6.88 27.91 16.8 51.59
54 Sabir Ullah Habib Jamal m 10/3/1997 Fata 779 1050 2012 74.19 662 1100 2014 662 60.18 17 50 34.00 7.42 30.09 13.6 51.11
55 Jamal ud din anjum Mufti Ud Din anjum m 15-7-1996 D I Khan 792 1050 2012 75.43 738 1100 2015 728 66.18 13 50 26.00 7.54 33.09 10.4 51.03 MI
56 Hira Bibi Sharif ullah Khan F 26/11/1999 Lakki Marwat 549 1100 2015 49.91 683 1100 2018 673 61.18 19 50 38.00 4.99 30.59 15.2 50.78 MI

57
Muhammad Zubair Khan Hazrat ali khan m 21-8-1998 Bannu 747 1100 2014 67.91 686 1100 2016 686 62.36 16 50 32.00 6.79 31.18 12.8 50.77

58 Tasbeeh ullah Naseem ullah M 7/4/2001 Charsadda 770 1100 2018 70.00 686 1100 2020 686 62.36 15 50 30.00 7.00 31.18 12 50.18

59
Ibrar ahmed Ishfaq ahmed M 2/10/1998 Lakki marwat 692 1100 2014 62.91 679 1100 2016 679 61.73 16 50 32.00 6.29 30.86 12.8 49.95

DOCUMENTS MISSING

MUST BE PROVIDED

60 Sabir Saleem Zahid Saleem Khan M 5/9/2002 Bannu 867 1100 2018 78.82 692 1100 2020 692 62.91 13 50 26.00 7.88 31.45 10.4 49.74
61 Wahida Bibi Khan Sameer F 8/8/2002 lakki marwat 779 1100 2018 70.82 717 1100 2020 717 65.18 11 50 22.00 7.08 32.59 8.8 48.47

62
Muhammad Faraz Muhammad Afzal M 10/4/2001 Bannu 741 1100 2017 67.36 666 1100 2019 656 59.64 14 50 28.00 6.74 29.82 11.2 47.75 MI

63 SAJID ULLAH KHAN HABIB ULLAH KHAN M 16-01-1999 LAKKI MARWAT 783 1100 2015 71.18 624 1100 2017 624 56.73 15 50 30.00 7.12 28.36 12 47.48

64 ISLAHUDDIN SHERIN JAN
M 14-08-2001 LAKKI MARWAT 664 1100 2017 60.36 718 1100 2020 708 64.36 11 50 22.00 6.04 32.18 8.8 47.02 MI

65 Muhammad Sohail hasham khan M 18/11/2001 lakki marwat 918 1100 2017 83.45 637 1100 2019 637 57.91 12 50 24.00 8.35 28.95 9.6 46.90

66
Shazma Gul Younis khan F 3/3/2003 lakki marwat 738 1100 2018 67.09 686 1100 2020 686 62.36 11 50 22.00 6.71 31.18 8.8 46.69

67
Muhammad Yaseen Umar khan M 14/4/1999 lakki marwat 689 1100 2014 62.64 593 1100 2016 593 53.91 16 50 32.00 6.26 26.95 12.8 46.02

68 AZHAR AFRIDI HIDAYAT ULLAH M 20-10-2003 TRIBAL 901 1100 2018 81.91 899 2020 2019 889 44.01 19 50 38.00 8.19 22.00 15.2 45.40 MI

69 MUHAMMAD NOUMAN RAMAZAN KHAN M 5/9/2000 HANGU 601 1100 2017 54.64 593 2020 2019 583 28.86 15 50 30.00 5.46 14.43 12 31.89 MI

70 Kamran Ullah Muhammad Iqbal

m 1100 0.00 1100 0 0.00 19 50 38.00 0.00 0.00 15.2 15.20

INELIGIBLE

ALL EDUCATIONAL DOCUMENTS MUST 

BE PROVIDED ON OR BEFORE 01 

FEB,2021

71
Muhammad kashif shahzad sharif M 20-1-2002 lakki marwat 933 1100 2017 84.82 831 1100 2019 831 75.55 27 50 54.00 8.48 37.77 21.6 67.85

INELIGIBLE

Fee submitted late on 25-01-2021

72
Muhammad talha Yousuf khan M lakki marwat 808 1100 2018 73.45 739 1100 2020 739 67.18 20 50 40.00 7.35 33.59 16 56.94

INELIGIBLE

Fee submitted late on 25-01-2021

73
Ibtisam elahi ihsan ihsan ullah M 28-12-2002 Lakki marwat 843 1100 2017 76.64 817 1100 2019 817 74.27 15 50 30.00 7.66 37.14 12 56.80

INELIGIBLE

Fee submitted late on 25-01-2021

74 MEHAK RAHIM MUHAMMAD RAHIM F 24-04-2001 KARAK 947 1100 2017 86.09 939 1100 2019 939 85.36 50 0.00 8.61 42.68 0 51.29
INELIGIBLE

ABSENT IN ENTRY TEST

75 ABDUL WADOOD KHAN UMAR NIAZ KHAN M 20-04-2002 BANNU 854 1100 2017 77.64 881 1100 2020 871 79.18 50 0.00 7.76 39.59 0 47.35 MI
INELIGIBLE

ABSENT IN ENTRY TEST

76 Waeem Ahmad khan Nadir khan M 03/09/1993 lakki marwat 728 900 2008 80.89 692 1100 2010 682 62.00 50 0.00 8.09 31.00 0 39.09 MI
INELIGIBLE

ABSENT IN ENTRY TEST

77 ADNAN KHAN TAJ ALI KHAN
M 12/2/1999 LAKKI MARWAT 787 1100 2014 71.55 643 1100 2016 643 58.45 50 0.00 7.15 29.23 0 36.38

INELIGIBLE

HSSC MARKS LESS THAN 50%

78
Muhammad Faizan Ismat Ullah Khan M 16-02-2003 lakki marwat 943 1100 2018 85.73 878 1100 2020 868 78.91 50 0.00 8.57 39.45 0 48.03 MI

INELIGIBLE

ABSENT IN ENTRY TEST
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1 Ihtisham ullah Fazal e raziq M 15/2/2002 Nowshehra 995 1100 2017 90.45 924 1100 2019 914 83.09 40 50 80.00 9.05 41.55 32 82.59 MI

2 Naima Mobeen Muhammad Tariq F 31/12/2001 Mansehra 912 1100 2017 82.91 925 1100 2019 925 84.09 38 50 76.00 8.29 42.05 30.4 80.74

3 Mansor Ahmad Amin ur Rehman M 4/4/2001 Upper Dir 956 1100 2017 86.91 915 1100 2020 905 82.27 37 50 74.00 8.69 41.14 29.6 79.43 MI

4 Abidul Haq Ahmad Rahim M 21/5/2001 Upper Dir 882 1100 2017 80.18 954 1100 2020 944 85.82 35 50 70.00 8.02 42.91 28 78.93 MI

5 Zia ullah Khan Mombar Khan M 2/2/2002 Lower Dir 948 1100 2017 86.18 959 1100 2020 949 86.27 33 50 66.00 8.62 43.14 26.4 78.15 MI

6 Kamran Khan Raheem Khan M 3/3/2001 Swabi 936 1100 2017 85.09 933 1100 2019 933 84.82 34 50 68.00 8.51 42.41 27.2 78.12

7 Hafiz Hamza Zahid Zahid Ali M 25/12/2003 Peshawar 924 1100 2018 84.00 879 1100 2020 879 79.91 37 50 74.00 8.40 39.95 29.6 77.95

8 Kashif Karim Gul Karim M 09/01/2000 Lower Dir 928 1100 2017 84.36 913 1100 2020 903 82.09 35 50 70.00 8.44 41.05 28 77.48 MI

9 Muhammad Ishfaq Hazrat Hussain M 4/4/2000 Khyber 871 1100 2016 79.18 894 1100 2019 884 80.36 36 50 72.00 7.92 40.18 28.8 76.90 MI

10 Sami ur Rahman Shah Nawaz M 8/8/2002 Swabi 950 1100 2018 86.36 924 1100 2020 924 84.00 32 50 64.00 8.64 42.00 25.6 76.24

11 Umair Ali Mumtaz Ali M 7/7/2001 Swabi 924 1100 2017 84.00 914 1100 2019 914 83.09 32 50 64.00 8.40 41.55 25.6 75.55

12 Javeria Akbar Mir Akbar Khan F 10/9/1998 Abbottabad 921 1100 2016 83.73 902 1100 2018 902 82.00 32 50 64.00 8.37 41.00 25.6 74.97

13 Mahwish Akbar Sher Akbar Khan F 5/5/2002 Swabi 931 1100 2017 84.64 926 1100 2019 926 84.18 30 50 60.00 8.46 42.09 24 74.55

14 Arsalan Younas Asfandyar Younas M 1/1/2001 Swabi 911 1100 2017 82.82 890 1100 2019 890 80.91 32 50 64.00 8.28 40.45 25.6 74.34

15 Haris Khan Mian Maqbool Khan M 2-Feb Khyber 937 1100 2017 85.18 845 1100 2019 845 76.82 34 50 68.00 8.52 38.41 27.2 74.13

16 Jawairia Khan Sawar Khan F 25/4/2002 Sawbi 971 1100 2018 88.27 974 1100 2020 974 88.55 26 50 52.00 8.83 44.27 20.8 73.90

17 Ejaz ul Haq Niaz Muhammad Khan M 19/2/2001 Battagram 959 1100 2017 87.18 816 1100 2019 806 73.27 35 50 70.00 8.72 36.64 28 73.35 MI

18 MEHMOONA ARIF ARIF ZAMAN F 28-09-2002 HARIPUR 969 1100 2018 88.09 944 1100 2020 944 85.82 27 50 54.00 8.81 42.91 21.6 73.32

19 Mamoona Nisar Muhammad Nisar Khan F 03/02/2001 Charsadda 962 1100 2016 87.45 857 1100 2018 857 77.91 32 50 64.00 8.75 38.95 25.6 73.30

20 Nayab Hussain Hussain Ahmad M 3/7/2000 Swat 965 1100 2017 87.73 936 1100 2019 936 85.09 27 50 54.00 8.77 42.55 21.6 72.92

21 Sana Zubair Muhammad Zubair Khan M 29/3/2002 Swabi 908 1100 2018 82.55 899 1100 2020 899 81.73 29 50 58.00 8.25 40.86 23.2 72.32

22 Mudassar Ibrahim Ibrahim Khan M 15/1/2001 Karak 945 1100 2018 85.91 910 1100 2020 910 82.73 27 50 54.00 8.59 41.36 21.6 71.55

                                             PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST OF OPEN  CANDIDATES (ANESTHESIA)                               DISCIPLINE SESSION 2020
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23 Shahid Iqbal Jamal Khan M 17/1/2000 Karak 859 1100 2016 78.09 902 1100 2019 892 81.09 29 50 58.00 7.81 40.55 23.2 71.55 MI

24 Noor Zaman Gul Nawaz Khan M 6/3/2002 Hangu 873 1100 2017 79.36 850 1100 2019 850 77.27 31 50 62.00 7.94 38.64 24.8 71.37

25 Muhammad Usama Sher Rahman M 1/4/2002 Swabi 977 1100 2018 88.82 887 1100 2020 887 80.64 27 50 54.00 8.88 40.32 21.6 70.80

26 Huma Gul Muhammad Israil F 8/12/1999 Charsadda 796 1100 2015 72.36 620 1100 2017 620 56.36 44 50 88.00 7.24 28.18 35.2 70.62

27 Muhammad Hasant Khan Zada M 29/3/2003 Swabi 841 1100 2017 76.45 855 1100 2020 845 76.82 29 50 58.00 7.65 38.41 23.2 69.25 MI

28 Muhammad Jawad Muhammad Fawad M 23/7/2000 Mardan 923 1100 2017 83.91 870 1100 2019 870 79.09 26 50 52.00 8.39 39.55 20.8 68.74

29 Muhammad Nauman Riaz Muhammad Riaz M 14/8/2001 Swabi 954 1100 2018 86.73 911 1100 2020 911 82.82 23 50 46.00 8.67 41.41 18.4 68.48

30 Abbas Akram Akram Shah M 14/7/2000 Swabi 938 1100 2017 85.27 826 1100 2019 826 75.09 28 50 56.00 8.53 37.55 22.4 68.47

31 Atiq ur Rehman Guldar Ali Khan M 31/7/2001 Bannu 895 1100 2016 81.36 851 1100 2018 851 77.36 27 50 54.00 8.14 38.68 21.6 68.42

32 Yaseen Khan Noorullah M 5/2/2000 Swabi 750 1100 2016 68.18 708 1100 2018 708 64.36 36 50 72.00 6.82 32.18 28.8 67.80

33 Sajjad Ali Murad Ali M 11/3/2003 Charsadda 817 1100 2018 74.27 867 1100 2020 867 78.82 26 50 52.00 7.43 39.41 20.8 67.64

34 Aimal Shah Anwar Said M 23/3/2002 Lower Dir 975 1100 2018 88.64 928 1100 2020 928 84.36 20 50 40.00 8.86 42.18 16 67.05

35 Abdur Rehman Arbab Khan M 8/.2/2001 Khyber 898 1100 2017 81.64 829 1100 2020 819 74.45 26 50 52.00 8.16 37.23 20.8 66.19 MI

36 Mansoor Ahmad Khushal Khan M 23/3/2002 S Wazirestan 727 1100 2016 66.09 666 1100 2019 656 59.64 37 50 74.00 6.61 29.82 29.6 66.03 MI

37 Aisha Ahmad Bashir Ahmed F 12/1/2000 Peshawar 869 1100 2017 79.00 832 1100 2019 832 75.64 25 50 50.00 7.90 37.82 20 65.72

38 Sami ullah Niaz Muhammad M 2/1/2002 Bajaur 838 1100 2017 76.18 788 1100 2020 778 70.73 28 50 56.00 7.62 35.36 22.4 65.38 MI

39 Sanan Farooq Muhammad Farooq M 10/1/2002 Peshawar 770 1100 2018 70.00 808 1100 2020 808 73.45 27 50 54.00 7.00 36.73 21.6 65.33

40 Asma Bibi Mushaid Iqbal F 22/6/2003 Swabi 958 1100 2018 87.09 840 1100 2020 840 76.36 23 50 46.00 8.71 38.18 18.4 65.29

41 Muhammad Hamza Sherin Dad M 2./11/2001 Swabi 930 1100 2018 84.55 879 1100 2020 879 79.91 21 50 42.00 8.45 39.95 16.8 65.21

42 Maha Khan Farman Ali F 26/2/2002 Peshawar 864 1100 2017 78.55 816 1100 2019 816 74.18 25 50 50.00 7.85 37.09 20 64.95

43 Saif ur Rehman Khalil ur Rehman M 20/2/2003 Lower Dir 811 1100 2018 73.73 970 1100 2020 970 88.18 16 50 32.00 7.37 44.09 12.8 64.26

44 Azhar Afridi Hidayat ullah M 20/10/2003 Khyber 901 1100 2018 81.91 899 1100 2020 899 81.73 19 50 38.00 8.19 40.86 15.2 64.25

45 Arzoo Wazir Nasrullah F 10/7/2000 Bannu 898 1100 2017 81.64 823 1100 2020 813 73.91 23 50 46.00 8.16 36.95 18.4 63.52 MI

46
Zia ur Rahman Inayat ur Rahaman M 10/3/2003 Swabi 860 1100 2018 78.18 790 1100 2020 790 71.82 24 50 48.00 7.82 35.91 19.2 62.93

47 Shokaib Ahmad Muhammad Munir Khan M 20/8/2002 Swabi 863 1100 2018 78.45 806 1100 2020 806 73.27 23 50 46.00 7.85 36.64 18.4 62.88

48 Muhammad Salman Zameel M M 2-Dec Charsadda 760 1100 2018 69.09 798 1100 2020 798 72.55 23 50 46.00 6.91 36.27 18.4 61.58

49 Usman Ali Nosher Khan M 10/7/2002 Charsadda 788 1100 2018 71.64 798 1100 2020 798 72.55 22 50 44.00 7.16 36.27 17.6 61.04

50 Wajeeha Shah Syed Johar Shah F 4/1/2001 Mardan 809 1100 2018 73.55 828 1100 2020 828 75.27 20 50 40.00 7.35 37.64 16 60.99

51 UMAIR AHMAD BAHADUR SHAH M 13-02-2003 SWABI 915 1100 2018 83.18 788 1100 2020 788 71.64 20 50 40.00 8.32 35.82 16 60.14

52 Somia Gulzar Gulzar Ali F 1/4/2001 Swabi 789 1100 2017 71.73 767 1100 767 69.73 22 50 44.00 7.17 34.86 17.6 59.64

53 Sajjad Ali Malook Zada M 30/3/1996 Swabi 652 1100 2012 59.27 663 1100 2015 653 59.36 27 50 54.00 5.93 29.68 21.6 57.21 MI

54 Afaq Khan Zar Nabi Khan M 16/8/2002 Swabi 868 1100 2019 78.91 708 1100 2020 708 64.36 21 50 42.00 7.89 32.18 16.8 56.87

55 Anwar Sadat Mian Rahim Dad M 3/1/2001 Swat 764 1100 2017 69.45 721 1100 2019 721 65.55 18 50 36.00 6.95 32.77 14.4 54.12

56 Salman Shah Gauhar Shah M 14/3/2003 Charsadda 773 1100 2018 70.27 700 1100 2020 700 63.64 19 50 38.00 7.03 31.82 15.2 54.05



57 Ghulam Farooq Muhammad Nabi M 4/3/2001 Bajaur 779 1100 2017 70.82 777 1100 2020 767 69.73 14 50 28.00 7.08 34.86 11.2 53.15 MI

58 Hizb ullah Qaid Ali M 3/4/1998 Swabi 787 1100 2014 71.55 574 1100 2016 574 52.18 23 50 46.00 7.15 26.09 18.4 51.65

59 Asfandyar Khan Zar Nawas Khan M 1/9/2002 Swabi 806 1100 2018 73.27 648 1100 2020 648 58.91 17 50 34.00 7.33 29.45 13.6 50.38

60 Shanila Farhat Shifa Ali Khan F 27/3/2002 Chitral 745 1100 2017 67.73 624 1100 2019 624 56.73 19 50 38.00 6.77 28.36 15.2 50.34

61 Tasbeeh ullah Naseem ullah M 7/4/2001 Charsadda 770 1100 2018 70.00 686 1100 2020 686 62.36 15 50 30.00 7.00 31.18 12 50.18

62 Hassan Iqbal Muhammad Tayyeb M 12/4/2002 Swabi 672 1100 2017 61.09 735 1100 2019 735 66.82 13 50 26.00 6.11 33.41 10.4 49.92

63 Munawar Zaman Tawab ur Rehman M 4/4/2000 Swabi 670 1100 2017 60.91 615 1100 2019 615 55.91 17 50 34.00 6.09 27.95 13.6 47.65

64 Muhammad Nouman Ramazan Khan M 5/9/2000 Hangu 601 1100 2017 54.64 593 1100 2019 593 53.91 15 50 30.00 5.46 26.95 12 44.42

65
Abdul Qadeer Khan Sher Afsar Khan M 1/4/2003 Swabi 838 1100 2018 76.18 729 1100 2020 729 66.27 50 0.00 7.62 33.14 0 40.75

INELIGIBLE

(ABSENT IN ENTRY TEST)

66
Mati ur Rehman Aziz ul Wahab M 1/2/2001 Swabi 723 1100 2018 65.73 674 1100 2020 674 61.27 50 0.00 6.57 30.64 0 37.21

INELIGIBLE

(ABSENT IN ENTRY TEST)

67
Muhammad Fazal Wahab Abdul Wahab M 18/1/2002 Swat 953 1100 2017 86.64 928 1100 2019 928 84.36 50 0.00 8.66 42.18 0 50.85

INELIGIBLE

(ABSENT IN ENTRY TEST)

68
Muhammad Tahir Abdul Hameed M 19/4/2002 Tank 868 1100 2017 78.91 885 1100 2020 885 80.45 50 0.00 7.89 40.23 0 48.12

INELIGIBLE

(ABSENT IN ENTRY TEST)

69 Muhammad Khizar Ihsan ullah
M 1/5/2002 Peshawar 952 1100 2017 86.55 860 1100 2019 860 78.18 50 0.00 8.65 39.09 0 47.75

INELIGIBLE

(ABSENT IN ENTRY TEST)

70
Muhammad Noman Dilawar Khan M 28/10/2000 Lakki marwat 901 1100 2017 81.91 853 1100 2020 843 76.64 50 0.00 8.19 38.32 0 46.51 MI

INELIGIBLE

(ABSENT IN ENTRY TEST)

71
Hashir Taj Mudassir Taj M 1/3/1998 Peshawar 928 1100 2013 84.36 828 1100 2015 828 75.27 50 0.00 8.44 37.64 0 46.07

INELIGIBLE

(ABSENT IN ENTRY TEST)

72
Usama Khalil Khalil ur Rehman M 14/5/2002 Swabi 827 1100 2018 75.18 836 1100 2020 836 76.00 50 0.00 7.52 38.00 0 45.52

INELIGIBLE

(ABSENT IN ENTRY TEST)
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1 Hifsa Ahmad Ishtiaq F 3/4/2001 Haripur 925 1100 2017 84.09 923 1100 2020 913 83.00 36 50 72.00 8.41 41.50 28.8 78.71 MI

2 Zia ullah Khan Mombar Khan M 2/2/2002 Lower Dir 948 1100 2017 86.18 959 1100 2020 949 86.27 33 50 66.00 8.62 43.14 26.4 78.15 MI

3 Kamran Khan Raheem Khan M 3/3/2001 Swabi 936 1100 2017 85.09 933 1100 2019 933 84.82 34 50 68.00 8.51 42.41 27.2 78.12

4 Sehrish Bano Mir Afzal Khan F 3/1/2001 Swabi 1003 1100 2017 91.18 952 1100 2020 952 86.55 31 50 62.00 9.12 43.27 24.8 77.19

5 Tamseela Noor Shaukat Ali F 25/5/2000 Mardan 844 1100 2017 76.73 893 1100 2019 893 81.18 36 50 72.00 7.67 40.59 28.8 77.06

6 Muhammad Ishfaq Hazrat Hussain M 4/4/2000 Khyber 871 1100 2016 79.18 894 1100 2019 884 80.36 36 50 72.00 7.92 40.18 28.8 76.90 MI

7 Sami ur Rahman Shah Nawaz M 8/8/2002 Swabi 950 1100 2018 86.36 924 1100 2020 924 84.00 32 50 64.00 8.64 42.00 25.6 76.24

8 Umair Ali Mumtaz Ali M 7/7/2001 Swabi 924 1100 2017 84.00 914 1100 2019 914 83.09 32 50 64.00 8.40 41.55 25.6 75.55

9 Javeria Akbar Mir Akbar Khan F 10/9/1998 Abbottabad 921 1100 2016 83.73 902 1100 2018 902 82.00 32 50 64.00 8.37 41.00 25.6 74.97

10 Muhammad Faisal Musamar Khan M 20/3/1999 Sawabi 897 1100 2015 81.55 881 1100 2017 881 80.09 33 50 66.00 8.15 40.05 26.4 74.60

11 Mahwish Akbar Sher Akbar Khan F 5/5/2002 Swabi 931 1100 2017 84.64 926 1100 2019 926 84.18 30 50 60.00 8.46 42.09 24 74.55

12 Arsalan Younas Asfandyar Younas M 1/1/2001 Swabi 911 1100 2017 82.82 890 1100 2019 890 80.91 32 50 64.00 8.28 40.45 25.6 74.34

13 Mansoor ALI Shah Pir Ahmad Shah M 1/4/2002 Sawabi 905 1100 2017 82.27 916 1100 2019 906 82.36 30 50 60.00 8.23 41.18 24 73.41 MI

14 Muhammad Yaseen Misal Khan M 4/8/2002 Swabi 936 1100 2018 85.09 863 1100 2020 863 78.45 32 50 64.00 8.51 39.23 25.6 73.34

15 MEHMOONA ARIF ARIF ZAMAN F 28-09-2002 HARIPUR 969 1100 2018 88.09 944 1100 2020 944 85.82 27 50 54.00 8.81 42.91 21.6 73.32

16 Moneeb Khan Noor Nabi Khan M 11/11/2000 Swabi 918 1100 2016 83.45 933 1100 2018 933 84.82 27 50 54.00 8.35 42.41 21.6 72.35

17
Sana Zubair Muhammad Zubair Khan M 29/3/2002 Swabi 908 1100 2018 82.55 899 1100 2020 899 81.73 29 50 58.00 8.25 40.86 23.2 72.32

18 Mudassar Ibrahim Ibrahim Khan M 15/1/2001 Karak 945 1100 2018 85.91 910 1100 2020 910 82.73 27 50 54.00 8.59 41.36 21.6 71.55

19 Shahid Iqbal Jamal Khan M 17/1/2000 Karak 859 1100 2016 78.09 902 1100 2019 892 81.09 29 50 58.00 7.81 40.55 23.2 71.55 MI

20 Baburrayyan Taj Mareen F 5/2/2002 Mardan 855 1100 2017 77.73 879 1100 2020 869 79.00 29 50 58.00 7.77 39.50 23.2 70.47 MI

21 Maryam Riaz Riaz Muhammad F 11/12/2001 Mardan 925 1100 2017 84.09 861 1100 2020 851 77.36 29 50 58.00 8.41 38.68 23.2 70.29 MI

22
Yasir Ahmad Mukhtar Khan M 1/1/2002 NWTD 915 1100 2017 83.18 860 1100 2020 850 77.27 29 50 58.00 8.32 38.64 23.2 70.15 MI

23 Kanwal Naeem Muhammad Nayeem Shahid F 23/11/1997 Swabi 880 1100 2015 80.00 904 1100 2017 904 82.18 26 50 52.00 8.00 41.09 20.8 69.89

24 NAVEED REHMAN REHMAN ULLAH M 12/2/2002 Lakki Marwat 860 1100 2018 78.18 849 1100 2020 849 77.18 28 50 56.00 7.82 38.59 22.4 68.81

25 Muhammad Jawad Muhammad Fawad M 23/7/2000 Mardan 923 1100 2017 83.91 870 1100 2019 870 79.09 26 50 52.00 8.39 39.55 20.8 68.74

26 Eman Shah Tilawat Shah F 26/6/2002 Swabi 942 1100 2018 85.64 914 1100 2020 914 83.09 23 50 46.00 8.56 41.55 18.4 68.51

27 Muhammad Nauman Riaz Muhammad Riaz M 14/8/2001 Swabi 954 1100 2018 86.73 911 1100 202 911 82.82 23 50 46.00 8.67 41.41 18.4 68.48

28 Abbas Akram Akram Shah M 14/7/2000 Swabi 938 1100 2017 85.27 826 1100 2019 826 75.09 28 50 56.00 8.53 37.55 22.4 68.47

29 Atiq ur Rehman Guldar Ali Khan M 31/7/2001 Bannu 895 1100 2016 81.36 851 1100 2018 851 77.36 27 50 54.00 8.14 38.68 21.6 68.42

30 Maheen Shehbaz Khan Shehbaz Khan F 16/1/2002 Nowshehra 906 1100 2017 82.36 874 1100 2019 874 79.45 25 50 50.00 8.24 39.73 20 67.96

                                             PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST OF OPEN  CANDIDATES (DENTAL)                               DISCIPLINE SESSION 2020

FOR QUERY (IF ANY) PLEASE CONTACT THE OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR, KMU-IPMS, DURANPUR, PESHAWAR ON OR BEFORE 01-02-2021 (03:00 PM) POSITIVELY, 

LANDLINE #: 091-2614345

FAILING WHICH NO SUBSEQUENT APPEAL WILL BE ENTERTAINED 



31 SHAH ZAMAN ZAHID ZAMAN M 9/9/2000 BANNU 819 1100 2017 74.45 792 1100 2019 792 72.00 30 50 60.00 7.45 36.00 24 67.45

32 ANSAR NASEER NASEER AHMAD M 27-03-2003 SWABI 886 1100 2018 80.55 863 1100 2020 863 78.45 25 50 50.00 8.05 39.23 20 67.28

33 Maham Faqir Faqir Muhammad Khan F 9/2/2003 Swabi 818 1100 2018 74.36 928 1100 2020 928 84.36 21 50 42.00 7.44 42.18 16.8 66.42

34 Abdur Rehman Arbab Khan M 8/.2/2001 Khyber 898 1100 2017 81.64 829 1100 2020 819 74.45 26 50 52.00 8.16 37.23 20.8 66.19 MI

35 Aisha Ahmad Bashir Ahmed F 12/1/2000 Peshawar 869 1100 2017 79.00 832 1100 2019 832 75.64 25 50 50.00 7.90 37.82 20 65.72

36 Sami ullah Niaz Muhammad M 2/1/2002 Bajaur 838 1100 2017 76.18 788 1100 2020 778 70.73 28 50 56.00 7.62 35.36 22.4 65.38 MI

37 Asma Bibi Mushaid Iqbal F 22/6/2003 Swabi 958 1100 2018 87.09 840 1100 2020 840 76.36 23 50 46.00 8.71 38.18 18.4 65.29

38 Muhammad Hamza Sherin Dad M 2./11/2001 Swabi 930 1100 2018 84.55 879 1100 2020 879 79.91 21 50 42.00 8.45 39.95 16.8 65.21

39 Maha Khan Farman Ali F 26/2/2002 Peshawar 864 1100 2017 78.55 816 1100 2019 816 74.18 25 50 50.00 7.85 37.09 20 64.95

40 Muhammad Ibadur Rehman Atiq ur Rehman M 15/2/2002 Swabi 892 1100 2018 81.09 832 1100 2020 822 74.73 22 50 44.00 8.11 37.36 17.6 63.07 MI

41 Muhammad Umer Ali Amjad Ali M 12/3/2001 Mansehra 883 1100 2017 80.27 675 1100 2019 675 61.36 30 50 60.00 8.03 30.68 24 62.71

42 Ahmad Nawaz Ameer Nawaz M 15/2/2002 SWT 912 1100 2017 82.91 831 1100 2019 831 75.55 20 50 40.00 8.29 37.77 16 62.06

43 Muhammad Saad Manzar Shah M 20/3/2003 Swabi 885 1100 2018 80.45 826 1100 2020 826 75.09 20 50 40.00 8.05 37.55 16 61.59

44 Sayyed Shah Fahad Anwar Shah Mian M 28/3/2002 Swat 855 1100 2017 77.73 836 1100 2020 826 75.09 20 50 40.00 7.77 37.55 16 61.32 MI

45 Wajeeha Shah Syed Johar Shah F 4/1/2001 Mardan 809 1100 2018 73.55 828 1100 2020 828 75.27 20 50 40.00 7.35 37.64 16 60.99

46 Abu Sohaib Miraj Muhammad M 19/12/2001 Swabi 848 1100 2017 77.09 814 1100 2020 814 74.00 20 50 40.00 7.71 37.00 16 60.71

47 Muneeba Mustaman Mustaman F 1/2/2000 Mardan 857 1100 2018 77.91 773 1100 2020 773 70.27 21 50 42.00 7.79 35.14 16.8 59.73

48 Muhammad Abdul Muneem Muhammad Hashim Khan M 25/3/2003 Lakki Marwat 850 1100 2018 77.27 792 1100 2020 792 72.00 20 50 40.00 7.73 36.00 16 59.73

49 Fahad Noor Noor Muhammad
M 1/1/2003 Peshawar 735 1100 2018 66.82 729 1100 2020 729 66.27 24 50 48.00 6.68 33.14 19.2 59.02

50 Fazal Ahad Fazal Wadood M 2/5/2003 Swabi 893 1100 2018 81.18 741 1100 2020 741 67.36 20 50 40.00 8.12 33.68 16 57.80

51 Irfan ullah Ihsan Ihsan Ullah M 19/4/2001 Lower Dir 891 1100 2017 81.00 775 1100 2020 765 69.55 18 50 36.00 8.10 34.77 14.4 57.27 MI

52 Sajjad Ali Malook Zada M 30/3/1996 Swabi 652 1100 2012 59.27 663 1100 2015 653 59.36 27 50 54.00 5.93 29.68 21.6 57.21 MI

53 Salman Sayed Badshah Sayed M 20/12/.1999 Swabi 937 1100 2015 85.18 770 1100 2017 760 69.09 17 50 34.00 8.52 34.55 13.6 56.66 MI

54 Akhtar Bacha Said Bacha M 30/3/2000 Swabi 656 1100 2016 59.64 629 1100 2020 619 56.27 28 50 56.00 5.96 28.14 22.4 56.50 MI

55 Haroon ur Rasheed Asmatullah Khan M 7/2/2000 Mohmand 979 1100 2015 89.00 781 1100 2017 781 71.00 15 50 30.00 8.90 35.50 12 56.40

56 Khasiat Zaman Tahir Zaman F 1/10/1999 Swabi 820 1100 2016 74.55 681 1100 2018 681 61.91 21 50 42.00 7.45 30.95 16.8 55.21

57 Salman Shah Gauhar Shah M 14/3/2003 Charsadda 773 1100 2018 70.27 700 1100 2020 700 63.64 19 50 38.00 7.03 31.82 15.2 54.05

58 Muhammad Awais Anwar Ali Khan M 4-Jan Sawabi 827 1100 2018 75.18 711 1100 2020 711 64.64 16 50 32.00 7.52 32.32 12.8 52.64

59 Hizb ullah Qaid Ali M 3/4/1998 Swabi 787 1100 2014 71.55 574 1100 2016 574 52.18 23 50 46.00 7.15 26.09 18.4 51.65

60 SANA ULLAH TAJBAR KHAN M 2/4/2000 DIR LOWER 862 1100 2017 78.36 626 1100 2020 626 56.91 19 50 38.00 7.84 28.45 15.2 51.49

61 Asfandyar Khan Zar Nawas Khan M 1/9/2002 Swabi 806 1100 2018 73.27 648 1100 2020 648 58.91 17 50 34.00 7.33 29.45 13.6 50.38

62 Hassan Iqbal Muhammad Tayyeb M 12/4/2002 Swabi 672 1100 2017 61.09 735 1100 2019 735 66.82 13 50 26.00 6.11 33.41 10.4 49.92

63 Muzdalfa Ikram Muhammad Ikram F 25/3/2003 Peshawar 647 1100 2018 58.82 581 1100 2020 581 52.82 19 50 38.00 5.88 26.41 15.2 47.49

64 INAYAT ULLAH KHAIR UR RAHMAN M 20-7-2002 DIR LOWER 773 1100 2018 70.27 684 1100 2020 684 62.18 11 50 22.00 7.03 31.09 8.8 46.92

65 Hafsa Muskan Ubaid ullah M 1/4/2002 Swabi 646 1100 2017 58.73 603 1100 2020 603 54.82 17 50 34.00 5.87 27.41 13.6 46.88

66
Muhammad Noman Dilawar Khan M 28/10/2000 Lakki marwat 901 1100 2017 81.91 853 1100 2020 843 76.64 50 0.00 8.19 38.32 0 46.51 MI

INELIGIBLE

(ABSENT IN ENTRY TEST)

67
Khadija Bibi Afsar Sher Afsar Khan F 1/4/2003 Swabi 836 1100 2018 76.00 842 1100 2020 842 76.55 50 0.00 7.60 38.27 0 45.87

INELIGIBLE

(ABSENT IN ENTRY TEST)

68 Sana Afsar Muhammad Afsar
F 5/12/2002 Swabi 816 1100 2018 74.18 830 1100 2020 830 75.45 50 0.00 7.42 37.73 0 45.15

INELIGIBLE

(ABSENT IN ENTRY TEST)

69
Saba Gul Muhammad Arif F 1/11/2003 Swabi 795 1100 2018 72.27 824 1100 2020 824 74.91 50 0.00 7.23 37.45 0 44.68

INELIGIBLE

(ABSENT IN ENTRY TEST)

70
Mohammad Omer Khan Abdul Raziq Khan M 8/4/1999 Lakki Marwat 636 1100 2015 57.82 795 1100 2020 785 71.36 50 0.00 5.78 35.68 0 41.46 MI

INELIGIBLE

(ABSENT IN ENTRY TEST)

71
Asad ullah Khan Zair ullah Khan M 25/3/2003 Swabi 819 1100 2018 74.45 747 1100 2020 747 67.91 50 0.00 7.45 33.95 0 41.40

INELIGIBLE

(ABSENT IN ENTRY TEST)

72
Abdul Qadeer Khan Sher Afsar Khan M 1/4/2003 Swabi 838 1100 2018 76.18 729 1100 2020 729 66.27 50 0.00 7.62 33.14 0 40.75

INELIGIBLE

(ABSENT IN ENTRY TEST)

73
Mehak Rahim Muhammad Rahim F 24/4/2001 Karak 947 1100 2017 86.09 939 1100 2019 939 85.36 50 0.00 8.61 42.68 0 51.29

INELIGIBLE

(ABSENT IN ENTRY TEST)

74 Muhammad Khizar Ihsan ullah
M 1/5/2002 Peshawar 952 1100 2017 86.55 860 1100 2019 860 78.18 50 0.00 8.65 39.09 0 47.75

INELIGIBLE

(ABSENT IN ENTRY TEST)
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1 Muhammad Safi Ullah Fasih Ullah M 24-8-2001 lakki marwat 966 1100 2017 87.82 924 1100 2019 924 84.00 43 50 86.00 8.78 42.00 34.4 85.18
ORIGINAL BANK DEPOSIT SLIP MISSING

MUST BE PROVIDED

2 FahimUllah khan Rafi Ullah khan M 22-08-2002 lakki marwat 954 1100 2017 86.73 939 1100 2019 939 85.36 40 50 80.00 8.67 42.68 32 83.35

3 Abidurehman Habiburehman m 27-7-2001 lakki marwat 942 1100 2017 85.64 915 1100 2019 905 82.27 42 50 84.00 8.56 41.14 33.6 83.30 MI

4 FURQAN SHAH ABID ALI SHAH M 7/3/2001 FR BANNU 869 1100 2017 79.00 907 1100 2020 907 82.45 37 50 74.00 7.90 41.23 29.6 78.73

5 Muhammad Yaseen Umar khan M 14/4/1999 lakki marwat 689 1100 2014 62.64 593 1100 2016 593 53.91 16 50 32.00 6.26 59.30 12.8 78.36

6 Muhammad afrasiyab Muhammad Farooq M 15-2-2002 lakki marwat 964 1100 2018 87.64 865 1100 2020 865 78.64 37 50 74.00 8.76 39.32 29.6 77.68

7 Muhammad Afaq Ahmad Ikram Ullah M 13/2/2003 D I Khan 901 1100 2017 81.91 889 1100 2019 889 80.82 35 50 70.00 8.19 40.41 28 76.60

8 Naqib Ullah Rashid Khan M 31/08/2001 SWA 981 1100 2017 89.18 918 1100 2020 908 82.55 31 50 62.00 8.92 41.27 24.8 74.99 MI

9 Atiq UR Rehman Abdurehman m 1/1/2001 lakki marwat 915 1100 2018 83.18 888 1100 2020 878 79.82 27 50 54.00 8.32 39.91 21.6 69.83 MI

10 Muhammad Zakria Ikram Ullah M 10/1/2003 lakki marwat 737 1100 2018 67.00 680 1100 2020 680 61.82 40 50 80.00 6.70 30.91 32 69.61

11 NAFEES UR RAHMAN AMER SUBHAN M 1/9/2003 LAKKI MARWAT 899 1100 2018 81.73 855 1100 2020 855 77.73 27 50 54.00 8.17 38.86 21.6 68.64

12
Abdul saboor Abdul majeed M 23-7-2002 lakki marwat 875 1100 2018 79.55 814 1100 2020 814 74.00 29 50 58.00 7.95 37.00 23.2 68.15

13 Naveed Hassan Naqib Ullah M 20/02/2003 lakki marwat 946 1100 2018 86.00 899 1100 2020 899 81.73 23 50 46.00 8.60 40.86 18.4 67.86

14 Afzal hayat   Khizer hayat M 3/4/2002 karak 802 1100 2018 72.91 868 1100 2020 868 78.91 25 50 50.00 7.29 39.45 20 66.75

15 Muhammad Ihtisham Muhammad Usman M 5/10/2003 Lakki marwat 897 1100 2018 81.55 844 1100 2020 844 76.73 25 50 50.00 8.15 38.36 20 66.52

16 MUHAMMAD IHTESHAM MUHAMMAD USMAN M 5/10/2003 LAKKI MARWAT 897 1100 2018 81.55 844 1100 2020 844 76.73 25 50 50.00 8.15 38.36 20 66.52

17 Muhammad Din Zain ud Din M 1/9/2001 lakki marwat 893 1100 2017 81.18 860 1100 2019 850 77.27 24 50 48.00 8.12 38.64 19.2 65.95 MI

18 Aziz Ullah Syed Rehman m 10/3/1999 SWA 837 1100 2015 76.09 812 1100 2017 812 73.82 25 50 50.00 7.61 36.91 20 64.52
19 Muhammad Nouman Roshan Din M 1/9/2002 lakki marwat 869 1100 2018 79.00 887 1100 2020 887 80.64 20 50 40.00 7.90 40.32 16 64.22

20 Zakir Ullah Khan Rashid Khan M 25/09/2002 lakki marwat 924 1100 2018 84.00 897 1100 2020 897 81.55 18 50 36.00 8.40 40.77 14.4 63.57

21 Muhammad Junaid Abdul Hameed M 10/6/2001 lakki marwat 824 1100 2018 74.91 826 1100 2020 826 75.09 23 50 46.00 7.49 37.55 18.4 63.44
22 Binyamin khan Muhammad Yousaf khan m 9/7/2002 lakki marwat 935 1100 2018 85.00 834 1100 2020 834 75.82 21 50 42.00 8.50 37.91 16.8 63.21

23 Baseer Ahmad Hayat khan M 1/1/2001 lakki marwat 924 1100 2018 84.00 865 1100 2020 865 78.64 19 50 38.00 8.40 39.32 15.2 62.92

                                             PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST OF OPEN  CANDIDATES (EMERGENCY CARE)                               DISCIPLINE SESSION 2020

FOR QUERY (IF ANY) PLEASE CONTACT THE OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR, KMU-IPMS, DURANPUR, PESHAWAR ON OR BEFORE 01-02-2021 (03:00 PM) POSITIVELY, 

LANDLINE #: 091-2614345

FAILING WHICH NO SUBSEQUENT APPEAL WILL BE ENTERTAINED 



24 MUNEEB IQBAL MARWAT M. IQBAL M 15-04-2001 KARAK 929 1100 2017 84.45 898 1100 2019 898 81.64 17 50 34.00 8.45 40.82 13.6 62.86

25 Tabish khan saad ullah khan M 15/4/2001 lakki marwat 793 1100 2017 72.09 816 1100 2020 816 74.18 22 50 44.00 7.21 37.09 17.6 61.90

26 Shahid Rehman Wali Rehman M 30/3/2003 Lakki Marwat 920 1100 2018 83.64 857 1100 2020 857 77.91 18 50 36.00 8.36 38.95 14.4 61.72

27 Muhammad Sajid Khan Muhammad Rafiq Khan M lakki marweat 7/2/2003 731 1100 2018 66.45 637 1100 2020 637 57.91 32 50 64.00 6.65 28.95 25.6 61.20

28 Anis Rehman Abdur Rehman M 15/08/2002 lakki marwat 921 1100 2018 83.73 800 1100 2020 800 72.73 20 50 40.00 8.37 36.36 16 60.74

29 Junaid Khan Mir Abbas khan M 4/8/2000 lakki marwat 861 1100 2017 78.27 822 1100 2020 822 74.73 19 50 38.00 7.83 37.36 15.2 60.39

30 Abdul haseeb Masood Khan m 15-8-2001 Lakki marwat 913 1100 2017 83.00 799 1100 2020 789 71.73 20 50 40.00 8.30 35.86 16 60.16 MI

31
Rahman ud din Gul zarin M 25-4-2001 Bajaur 783 1100 2017 71.18 856 1100 2020 846 76.91 18 50 36.00 7.12 38.45 14.4 59.97 MI

32 Farhan Shah Qutab Shah M 1/2/2004 lakki marwat 817 1100 2018 74.27 751 1100 2020 751 68.27 23 50 46.00 7.43 34.14 18.4 59.96

33 Gohar ayub dawar Samin Ullah M 15-3-2003 NWA 865 1100 2018 78.64 803 1100 2020 793 72.09 20 50 40.00 7.86 36.05 16 59.91 MI SSC DMC MISSING

34 Laiba Gul Muhammad Zubair F 24/5/2002 lakki marwat 833 1100 2018 75.73 751 1100 2020 751 68.27 21 50 42.00 7.57 34.14 16.8 58.51

35 Muhammad Hamza Musa Khan m 15-03-2003 lakki marwat 853 1100 2018 77.55 757 1100 2020 757 68.82 20 50 40.00 7.75 34.41 16 58.16

36 KASHIF MEHMOOD MUHAMMAD REHMAN M 6/10/2001 FR LAKKI 829 1100 2018 75.36 865 1100 2020 865 78.64 14 50 28.00 7.54 39.32 11.2 58.05

37 Asif nawaz khan Amir nawaz khan m 10/9/2002 lakki marwat 866 1100 2018 78.73 836 1100 2020 836 76.00 15 50 30.00 7.87 38.00 12 57.87

38 Nimra Saeed Muhammad Rafiq F 8/8/2002 lakki marwat 926 1100 2018 84.18 729 1100 2020 729 66.27 20 50 40.00 8.42 33.14 16 57.55

39 Muhammad Amir Gulab Shah M 14/11/200 Kohat 806 1100 2018 73.27 842 1100 2020 842 76.55 14 50 28.00 7.33 38.27 11.2 56.80
40 Muhammad faizan asmat ullah khan m 16-02-2003 lakki marwat 943 1100 2018 85.73 878 1100 2020 868 78.91 10 50 20.00 8.57 39.45 8 56.03 MI

41 Muhammad Sajid Abrar Amir Shah Jehan
M 28-05-2003 lakki marwat 921 1100 2018 83.73 851 1100 2020 851 77.36 11 50 22.00 8.37 38.68 8.8 55.85

42 MUHAMMAD FAROOQ NIAZ GUL KHAN M 7/10/2002 FR LAKKI 755 1100 2018 68.64 729 1100 2020 729 66.27 19 50 38.00 6.86 33.14 15.2 55.20

43 Fazal ur Rehman Aziz ur Rehman M 3/4/1997 lakki marwat 773 1050 2013 73.62 663 1100 2015 663 60.27 22 50 44.00 7.36 30.14 17.6 55.10
44 Umair Nawaz Khan Bahader Nawaz Khan M 24/03/2003 Bannu 873 1100 2018 79.36 788 1100 2020 788 71.64 14 50 28.00 7.94 35.82 11.2 54.95
45 Asma Bibi Khan samir khan F 1/4/2003 lakki marwat 736 1100 2018 66.91 708 1100 2020 708 64.36 19 50 38.00 6.69 32.18 15.2 54.07
46 Afnan ali khan hazrat ali khan m 21-8-2003 Bannu 762 1100 2018 69.27 684 1100 2020 684 62.18 20 50 40.00 6.93 31.09 16 54.02

47 Muhammad Owais Khan Raza Khan M 2/4/2000 lakki marwat 780 1100 2016 70.91 676 1100 2018 676 61.45 20 50 40.00 7.09 30.73 16 53.82
48 Misbah Ullah Muhammad Rafiq M 27-07-2001 lakki marwat 759 1100 2017 69.00 658 1100 2020 658 59.82 21 50 42.00 6.90 29.91 16.8 53.61
49 Mamoon UR Rashid Abdur Rashid m 18-3-1999 lakki marwat 760 1100 2014 69.09 726 1100 2016 726 66.00 16 50 32.00 6.91 33.00 12.8 52.71

50 Safir Ullah Khan Ghazi Merjan M 12/12/1998 lakki marwat 758 1100 2015 68.91 744 1100 2017 744 67.64 14 50 28.00 6.89 33.82 11.2 51.91

51 Kaleem ullah khan bahadar khan M 17/12/2000 lakki marwat 893 1100 2016 81.18 687 1100 2018 677 61.55 16 50 32.00 8.12 30.77 12.8 51.69 MI

52 IJAZ AHMAD HAQ NAWAZ KHAN M 2/4/1999 LAKKI MARWAT 757 1100 2015 68.82 614 1100 2020 614 55.82 21 50 42.00 6.88 27.91 16.8 51.59

53 Sabir Ullah Habib Jamal m 10/3/1997 Fata 779 1050 2012 74.19 662 1100 2014 662 60.18 17 50 34.00 7.42 30.09 13.6 51.11

54 Jamal ud din anjum Mufti Ud Din anjum m 15-7-1996 D I Khan 792 1050 2012 75.43 738 1100 2015 728 66.18 13 50 26.00 7.54 33.09 10.4 51.03 MI
55 Hira Bibi Sharif ullah Khan F 26/11/1999 Lakki Marwat 549 1100 2015 49.91 683 1100 2018 673 61.18 19 50 38.00 4.99 30.59 15.2 50.78 MI
56 Muhammad Zubair Khan Hazrat ali khan m 21-8-1998 Bannu 747 1100 2014 67.91 686 1100 2016 686 62.36 16 50 32.00 6.79 31.18 12.8 50.77

57
Ibrar ahmed Ishfaq ahmed M 2/10/1998 Lakki marwat 692 1100 2014 62.91 679 1100 2016 679 61.73 16 50 32.00 6.29 30.86 12.8 49.95

DOCUMENTS MISSING

MUST BE PROVIDED

58 Sabir Saleem Zahid Saleem Khan M 5/9/2002 Bannu 867 1100 2018 78.82 692 1100 2020 692 62.91 13 50 26.00 7.88 31.45 10.4 49.74
59 Wahida Bibi Khan Sameer F 8/8/2002 lakki marwat 779 1100 2018 70.82 717 1100 2020 717 65.18 11 50 22.00 7.08 32.59 8.8 48.47
60 Muhammad Faraz Muhammad Afzal M 10/4/2001 Bannu 741 1100 2017 67.36 666 1100 2019 656 59.64 14 50 28.00 6.74 29.82 11.2 47.75 MI

61 ISLAHUDDIN SHERIN JAN M 14-08-2001 LAKKI MARWAT 664 1100 2017 60.36 718 1100 2020 708 64.36 11 50 22.00 6.04 32.18 8.8 47.02 MI



62 Muhammad Sohail hasham khan M 18/11/2001 lakki marwat 918 1100 2017 83.45 637 1100 2019 637 57.91 12 50 24.00 8.35 28.95 9.6 46.90
63 Shazma Gul Younis khan F 3/3/2003 lakki marwat 738 1100 2018 67.09 686 1100 2020 686 62.36 11 50 22.00 6.71 31.18 8.8 46.69

64 FAWAD KHAN HAFIZ MUHAMMAD RAHMAN
M 9/4/2000 BANNU 753 1100 2015 68.45 694 1100 2020 694 63.09 10 50 20.00 6.85 31.55 8 46.39

65 Kamran Ullah Muhammad Iqbal

m 1100 0.00 1100 0 0.00 19 50 38.00 0.00 0.00 15.2 15.20

INELIGIBLE

ALL EDUCATIONAL DOCUMENTS MUST 

BE PROVIDED ON OR BEFORE 01 

FEB,2021

66
Ibtisam elahi ihsan ihsan ullah M 28-12-2002 Lakki marwat 843 1100 2017 76.64 817 1100 2019 817 74.27 15 50 30.00 7.66 81.70

INELIGIBLE

Fee submitted late on 25-01-2021

67
Muhammad talha Yousuf khan M lakki marwat 808 1100 2018 73.45 739 1100 2020 739 67.18 20 50 40.00 7.35 73.90

INELIGIBLE

Fee submitted late on 25-01-2021

68
Muhammad kashif shahzad sharif M 20-1-2002 lakki marwat 933 1100 2017 84.82 831 1100 2019 831 75.55 27 50 54.00 8.48 83.10

INELIGIBLE

Fee submitted late on 25-01-2021

69 MEHAK RAHIM MUHAMMAD RAHIM F 24-04-2001 KARAK 947 1100 2017 86.09 939 1100 2019 939 85.36 50 0.00 8.61 42.68 0 51.29 ABSENT IN ENTRY TEST

70 GHULAM FAROOQ MUHAMMAD NABI M 4/3/2001 BAJAUR 779 1100 2017 70.82 777 1100 2020 767 69.73 50 0.00 7.08 34.86 0 41.95 MI ABSENT IN ENTRY TEST

71 Waeem Ahmad khan Nadir khan M 03/09/1993 lakki marwat 728 900 2008 80.89 692 1100 2010 682 62.00 50 0.00 8.09 31.00 0 39.09 MI ABSENT IN ENTRY TEST

72 ADNAN KHAN TAJ ALI KHAN M 12/2/1999 LAKKI MARWAT 787 1100 2014 71.55 643 1100 2016 643 58.45 50 0.00 7.15 29.23 0 36.38 ABSENT IN ENTRY TEST

73 NIDA HIDAYAT HIDAYAT ULLAH F 18-08-2002 SWABI 713 1100 2018 64.82 534 1100 2020 534 48.55 50 0.00 6.48 24.27 0 30.75 ABSENT IN ENTRY TEST

74
Muhammad Faizan Ismat Ullah Khan M 16-02-2003 lakki marwat 943 1100 2018 85.73 878 1100 2020 868 78.91 100 0.00 8.57 39.45 0 48.03 MI

INELIGIBLE

ABSENT IN ENTRY TEST
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1
Muhammad Safi Ullah Fasih Ullah M 24-8-2001 lakki marwat 966 1100 #### 87.82 924 1100 2019 924 84.00 43 50 86.00 8.78 42.00 34.4 85.18

ORIGINAL BANK DEPOSIT SLIP MISSING

MUST BE PROVIDED

2
FahimUllah khan Rafi Ullah khan M 22-08-2002 lakki marwat 954 1100 #### 86.73 939 1100 2019 939 85.36 40 50 80.00 8.67 42.68 32 83.35

3
Abidurehman Habiburehman m 27-7-2001 lakki marwat 942 1100 #### 85.64 915 1100 2019 905 82.27 42 50 84.00 8.56 41.14 33.6 83.30 MI

4 FURQAN SHAH ABID ALI SHAH M 7/3/2001 FR BANNU 869 1100 #### 79.00 907 1100 2020 907 82.45 37 50 74.00 7.90 41.23 29.6 78.73

5
Muhammad afrasiyab Muhammad Farooq M 15-2-2002 lakki marwat 964 1100 #### 87.64 865 1100 2020 865 78.64 37 50 74.00 8.76 39.32 29.6 77.68

6 Muhammad Afaq Ahmad Ikram Ullah M 13/2/2003 D I Khan 901 1100 #### 81.91 889 1100 2019 889 80.82 35 50 70.00 8.19 40.41 28 76.60

7
Naqib Ullah Rashid Khan M 31/08/2001 SWA 981 1100 #### 89.18 918 1100 2020 908 82.55 31 50 62.00 8.92 41.27 24.8 74.99 MI

8
Atiq UR Rehman Abdurehman m 1/1/2001 lakki marwat 915 1100 #### 83.18 888 1100 2020 878 79.82 27 50 54.00 8.32 39.91 21.6 69.83 MI

9
Muhammad Zakria Ikram Ullah M 10/1/2003 lakki marwat 737 1100 #### 67.00 680 1100 2020 680 61.82 40 50 80.00 6.70 30.91 32 69.61

10 NAFEES UR RAHMAN AMER SUBHAN M 1/9/2003 LAKKI MARWAT 899 1100 #### 81.73 855 1100 2020 855 77.73 27 50 54.00 8.17 38.86 21.6 68.64

11
Abdul saboor Abdul majeed M 23-7-2002 lakki marwat 875 1100 2018 79.55 814 1100 2020 814 74.00 29 50 58.00 7.95 37.00 23.2 68.15

12
Naveed Hassan Naqib Ullah M 20/02/2003 lakki marwat 946 1100 #### 86.00 899 1100 2020 899 81.73 23 50 46.00 8.60 40.86 18.4 67.86

13
SHAH ZAMAN ZAHID ZAMAN M 9/9/2000 BANNU 819 1100 #### 74.45 792 1100 2019 792 72.00 30 50 60.00 7.45 36.00 24 67.45

14
Afzal hayat   Khizer hayat M 3/4/2002 karak 802 1100 #### 72.91 868 1100 2020 868 78.91 25 50 50.00 7.29 39.45 20 66.75

15 MUHAMMAD IHTESHAM MUHAMMAD USMAN M 5/10/2003 LAKKI MARWAT 897 1100 #### 81.55 844 1100 2020 844 76.73 25 50 50.00 8.15 38.36 20 66.52

16
Muhammad Din Zain ud Din M 1/9/2001 lakki marwat 893 1100 #### 81.18 860 1100 2019 850 77.27 24 50 48.00 8.12 38.64 19.2 65.95 MI

17 WOSAT ULLAH BISMILLAH JAN M 1/9/2002 LAKKI MARWAT 910 1100 #### 82.73 842 1100 2020 842 76.55 24 50 48.00 8.27 38.27 19.2 65.75

18
Aziz Ullah Syed Rehman m 10/3/1999 SWA 837 1100 #### 76.09 812 1100 2017 812 73.82 25 50 50.00 7.61 36.91 20 64.52

19
Muhammad Nouman Roshan Din M 1/9/2002 lakki marwat 869 1100 #### 79.00 887 1100 2020 887 80.64 20 50 40.00 7.90 40.32 16 64.22

20 Zakir Ullah Khan Rashid Khan M 25/09/2002 lakki marwat 924 1100 #### 84.00 897 1100 2020 897 81.55 18 50 36.00 8.40 40.77 14.4 63.57

21
Muhammad Junaid Abdul Hameed M 10/6/2001 lakki marwat 824 1100 #### 74.91 826 1100 2020 826 75.09 23 50 46.00 7.49 37.55 18.4 63.44

22 Binyamin khan Muhammad Yousaf khan m 9/7/2002 lakki marwat 935 1100 #### 85.00 834 1100 2020 834 75.82 21 50 42.00 8.50 37.91 16.8 63.21
23 Baseer Ahmad Hayat khan M 1/1/2001 lakki marwat 924 1100 #### 84.00 865 1100 2020 865 78.64 19 50 38.00 8.40 39.32 15.2 62.92

24 MUNEEB IQBAL MARWAT M. IQBAL M 15-04-2001 KARAK 929 1100 #### 84.45 898 1100 2019 898 81.64 17 50 34.00 8.45 40.82 13.6 62.86

25
Tabish khan saad ullah khan M 15/4/2001 lakki marwat 793 1100 #### 72.09 816 1100 2020 816 74.18 22 50 44.00 7.21 37.09 17.6 61.90

26
Shahid Rehman Wali Rehman M 30/3/2003 Lakki Marwat 920 1100 #### 83.64 857 1100 2020 857 77.91 18 50 36.00 8.36 38.95 14.4 61.72

27
Muhammad Sajid Khan Muhammad Rafiq Khan M lakki marweat 7/2/2003 731 1100 #### 66.45 637 1100 2020 637 57.91 32 50 64.00 6.65 28.95 25.6 61.20

28 Anis Rehman Abdur Rehman M 15/08/2002 lakki marwat 921 1100 #### 83.73 800 1100 2020 800 72.73 20 50 40.00 8.37 36.36 16 60.74

29
Junaid Khan Mir Abbas khan M 4/8/2000 lakki marwat 861 1100 #### 78.27 822 1100 2020 822 74.73 19 50 38.00 7.83 37.36 15.2 60.39

30 NASIM ULLAH KHAN BAHADAR M 7/12/2002 LAKKI MARWAT 901 1100 #### 81.91 828 1100 2020 828 75.27 18 50 36.00 8.19 37.64 14.4 60.23

31
Abdul haseeb Masood Khan m 15-8-2001 Lakki marwat 913 1100 #### 83.00 799 1100 2020 789 71.73 20 50 40.00 8.30 35.86 16 60.16 MI

                                             PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST OF OPEN  CANDIDATES (MLT)                               DISCIPLINE SESSION 2020

FOR QUERY (IF ANY) PLEASE CONTACT THE OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR, KMU-IPMS, DURANPUR, PESHAWAR ON OR BEFORE 01-02-2021 (03:00 PM) POSITIVELY, 

LANDLINE #: 091-2614345

FAILING WHICH NO SUBSEQUENT APPEAL WILL BE ENTERTAINED 



32
Rahman ud din Gul zarin M 25-4-2001 Bajaur 783 1100 2017 71.18 856 1100 2020 846 76.91 18 50 36.00 7.12 38.45 14.4 59.97 MI

33 Farhan Shah Qutab Shah M 1/2/2004 lakki marwat 817 1100 #### 74.27 751 1100 2020 751 68.27 23 50 46.00 7.43 34.14 18.4 59.96

34
Gohar ayub dawar Samin Ullah M 15-3-2003 NWA 865 1100 #### 78.64 803 1100 2020 793 72.09 20 50 40.00 7.86 36.05 16 59.91 MI SSC DMC MISSING

35
Laiba Gul Muhammad Zubair F 24/5/2002 lakki marwat 833 1100 #### 75.73 751 1100 2020 751 68.27 21 50 42.00 7.57 34.14 16.8 58.51

36
Muhammad Hamza Musa Khan m 15-03-2003 lakki marwat 853 1100 #### 77.55 757 1100 2020 757 68.82 20 50 40.00 7.75 34.41 16 58.16

37 KASHIF MEHMOOD MUHAMMAD REHMAN M 6/10/2001 FR LAKKI 829 1100 #### 75.36 865 1100 2020 865 78.64 14 50 28.00 7.54 39.32 11.2 58.05

38
Asif nawaz khan Amir nawaz khan m 10/9/2002 lakki marwat 866 1100 #### 78.73 836 1100 2020 836 76.00 15 50 30.00 7.87 38.00 12 57.87

39
Nimra Saeed Muhammad Rafiq F 8/8/2002 lakki marwat 926 1100 #### 84.18 729 1100 2020 729 66.27 20 50 40.00 8.42 33.14 16 57.55

40 Muhammad Amir Gulab Shah M 14/11/200 Kohat 806 1100 #### 73.27 842 1100 2020 842 76.55 14 50 28.00 7.33 38.27 11.2 56.80

41 MUHAMMAD NAUMAN RAKHAM GUL M 27-05-2003 FR LAKKI 841 1100 #### 76.45 674 1100 2020 674 61.27 23 50 46.00 7.65 30.64 18.4 56.68
42 Muhammad faizan asmat ullah khan m 16-02-2003 lakki marwat 943 1100 #### 85.73 878 1100 2020 868 78.91 10 50 20.00 8.57 39.45 8 56.03 MI

43 Muhammad Sajid Abrar Amir Shah Jehan M 28-05-2003 lakki marwat 921 1100 #### 83.73 851 1100 2020 851 77.36 11 50 22.00 8.37 38.68 8.8 55.85

44 GUL JALAL KHAN GUL JAMAT KHAN M 15-07-2000 FR LAKKI 779 1100 #### 70.82 800 1100 2020 800 72.73 15 50 30.00 7.08 36.36 12 55.45

45 MUHAMMAD FAROOQ NIAZ GUL KHAN M 7/10/2002 FR LAKKI 755 1100 #### 68.64 729 1100 2020 729 66.27 19 50 38.00 6.86 33.14 15.2 55.20

46
Fazal ur Rehman Aziz ur Rehman M 3/4/1997 lakki marwat 773 1050 #### 73.62 663 1100 2015 663 60.27 22 50 44.00 7.36 30.14 17.6 55.10

47
Umair Nawaz Khan Bahader Nawaz Khan M 24/03/2003 Bannu 873 1100 #### 79.36 788 1100 2020 788 71.64 14 50 28.00 7.94 35.82 11.2 54.95

48
Asma Bibi Khan samir khan F 1/4/2003 lakki marwat 736 1100 #### 66.91 708 1100 2020 708 64.36 19 50 38.00 6.69 32.18 15.2 54.07

49 Afnan ali khan hazrat ali khan m 21-8-2003 Bannu 762 1100 #### 69.27 684 1100 2020 684 62.18 20 50 40.00 6.93 31.09 16 54.02
50 Muhammad Owais Khan Raza Khan M 2/4/2000 lakki marwat 780 1100 #### 70.91 676 1100 2018 676 61.45 20 50 40.00 7.09 30.73 16 53.82
51 Misbah Ullah Muhammad Rafiq M 27-07-2001 lakki marwat 759 1100 #### 69.00 658 1100 2020 658 59.82 21 50 42.00 6.90 29.91 16.8 53.61

52 M ZAFAR ULLAH ADNAN M HABIB KHAN

M 06-009-2001 BANNU 911 1100 #### 82.82 753 1100 2019 753 68.45 13 50 26.00 8.28 34.23 10.4 52.91
53 Mamoon UR Rashid Abdur Rashid m 18-3-1999 lakki marwat 760 1100 #### 69.09 726 1100 2016 726 66.00 16 50 32.00 6.91 33.00 12.8 52.71

54 Safir Ullah Khan Ghazi Merjan M 12/12/1998 lakki marwat 758 1100 #### 68.91 744 1100 2017 744 67.64 14 50 28.00 6.89 33.82 11.2 51.91

55 Kaleem ullah khan bahadar khan M 17/12/2000 lakki marwat 893 1100 #### 81.18 687 1100 2018 677 61.55 16 50 32.00 8.12 30.77 12.8 51.69 MI

56 IJAZ AHMAD HAQ NAWAZ KHAN M 2/4/1999 LAKKI MARWAT 757 1100 #### 68.82 614 1100 2020 614 55.82 21 50 42.00 6.88 27.91 16.8 51.59

57
Sabir Ullah Habib Jamal m 10/3/1997 Fata 779 1050 #### 74.19 662 1100 2014 662 60.18 17 50 34.00 7.42 30.09 13.6 51.11

58
Jamal ud din anjum Mufti Ud Din anjum m 15-7-1996 D I Khan 792 1050 #### 75.43 738 1100 2015 728 66.18 13 50 26.00 7.54 33.09 10.4 51.03 MI

59 Hira Bibi Sharif ullah Khan F 26/11/1999 Lakki Marwat 549 1100 #### 49.91 683 1100 2018 673 61.18 19 50 38.00 4.99 30.59 15.2 50.78 MI

60
Muhammad Zubair Khan Hazrat ali khan m 21-8-1998 Bannu 747 1100 #### 67.91 686 1100 2016 686 62.36 16 50 32.00 6.79 31.18 12.8 50.77

61
Ibrar ahmed Ishfaq ahmed M 2/10/1998 Lakki marwat 692 1100 2014 62.91 679 1100 2016 679 61.73 16 50 32.00 6.29 30.86 12.8 49.95

DOCUMENTS MISSING

MUST BE PROVIDED

62 Sabir Saleem Zahid Saleem Khan M 5/9/2002 Bannu 867 1100 #### 78.82 692 1100 2020 692 62.91 13 50 26.00 7.88 31.45 10.4 49.74

63
Wahida Bibi Khan Sameer F 8/8/2002 lakki marwat 779 1100 #### 70.82 717 1100 2020 717 65.18 11 50 22.00 7.08 32.59 8.8 48.47

64
Muhammad Faraz Muhammad Afzal M 10/4/2001 Bannu 741 1100 #### 67.36 666 1100 2019 656 59.64 14 50 28.00 6.74 29.82 11.2 47.75 MI

65 SAJID ULLAH KHAN HABIB ULLAH KHAN M 16-01-1999 LAKKI MARWAT 783 1100 #### 71.18 624 1100 2017 624 56.73 15 50 30.00 7.12 28.36 12 47.48

66 Muhammad Sohail hasham khan M 18/11/2001 lakki marwat 918 1100 #### 83.45 637 1100 2019 637 57.91 12 50 24.00 8.35 28.95 9.6 46.90

67
Shazma Gul Younis khan F 3/3/2003 lakki marwat 738 1100 #### 67.09 686 1100 2020 686 62.36 11 50 22.00 6.71 31.18 8.8 46.69

68 ASIF ULLAH SAIF ULLAH KHAN M 4/7/1998 LAKKI 896 1100 #### 81.45 841 2020 2017 831 41.14 22 50 44.00 8.15 20.57 17.6 46.31 MI

69
Muhammad Yaseen Umar khan M 14/4/1999 lakki marwat 689 1100 #### 62.64 593 1100 2016 593 53.91 16 50 32.00 6.26 26.95 12.8 46.02

70 Kamran Ullah Muhammad Iqbal

m 1100 0.00 1100 0 0.00 19 50 38.00 0.00 0.00 15.2 15.20

INELIGIBLE

ALL EDUCATIONAL DOCUMENTS MUST 

BE PROVIDED ON OR BEFORE 01 

FEB,2021

71 MEHAK RAHIM MUHAMMAD RAHIM F 24-04-2001 KARAK 947 1100 #### 86.09 939 1100 2019 939 85.36 50 0.00 8.61 42.68 0 51.29
INELIGIBLE

ABSENT IN ENTRY TEST

72 MUHAMMAD SAJID AKBAR AMIR SHAH JEHAN M 28-05-2003 LAKKI MARWAT 921 1100 #### 83.73 851 1100 2020 851 77.36 50 0.00 8.37 38.68 0 47.05
INELIGIBLE

ABSENT IN ENTRY TEST

73 Waeem Ahmad khan Nadir khan M 03/09/1993 lakki marwat 728 900 #### 80.89 692 1100 2010 682 62.00 50 0.00 8.09 31.00 0 39.09 MI
INELIGIBLE

ABSENT IN ENTRY TEST

74 ADNAN KHAN TAJ ALI KHAN M 12/2/1999 LAKKI MARWAT 787 1100 #### 71.55 643 1100 2016 643 58.45 50 0.00 7.15 29.23 0 36.38
INELIGIBLE

ABSENT IN ENTRY TEST

75
Muhammad kashif shahzad sharif M 20-1-2002 lakki marwat 933 1100 2017 84.82 831 1100 2019 831 75.55 27 50 54.00 8.48 37.77 21.6 67.85

INELIGIBLE

Fee submitted late on 25-01-2021

76 ISLAHUDDIN SHERIN JAN

M 14-08-2001 LAKKI MARWAT 664 1100 #### 60.36 718 1100 2020 708 64.36 11 50 22.00 6.04 32.18 8.8 47.02 MI

INELIGIBLE DUE TO HSSC MARKS 

LESS THAN 50%

ORIGINAL BANK DEPOSIT SLIP 

MISSING

77
Muhammad Numan khiyal badshah M 14-1-2000 lakki marwat 780 1100 #### 70.91 855 1450 2020 855 58.97 25 50 50.00 7.09 29.48 20 56.57

INELIGIBLE

F.Sc less than 50% and IBCC Equailency 

not provided for his health diploma 

78
Ibtisam elahi ihsan ihsan ullah M 28-12-2002 Lakki marwat 843 1100 2017 76.64 817 1100 2019 817 74.27 15 50 30.00 7.66 37.14 12 56.80

INELIGIBLE

Fee submitted late on 25-01-2021

79
Muhammad talha Yousuf khan M lakki marwat 808 1100 2018 73.45 739 1100 2020 739 67.18 20 50 40.00 7.35 33.59 16 56.94

INELIGIBLE

Fee submitted late on 25-01-2021

80
Muhammad Faizan Ismat Ullah Khan M 16-02-2003 lakki marwat 943 1100 #### 85.73 878 1100 2020 868 78.91 100 0.00 8.57 39.45 0 48.03 MI

INELIGIBLE

ABSENT IN ENTRY TEST
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1 Naima Mobeen Muhammad Tariq F 31/12/2001 Mansehra 912 1100 #### 82.91 925 1100 2019 925 84.09 38 50 76.00 8.29 42.05 30.4 80.74

2
Zia ullah Khan Mombar Khan M 2/2/2002 Lower Dir 948 1100 #### 86.18 959 1100 2020 949 86.27 33 50 66.00 8.62 43.14 26.4 78.15 MI

3 Hafiz Hamza Zahid Zahid Ali M 25/12/2003 Peshawar 924 1100 #### 84.00 879 1100 2020 879 79.91 37 50 74.00 8.40 39.95 29.6 77.95

4
Sehrish Bano Mir Afzal Khan F 3/1/2001 Swabi 1003 1100 #### 91.18 952 1100 2020 952 86.55 31 50 62.00 9.12 43.27 24.8 77.19

5
Muhammad Ishfaq Hazrat Hussain M 4/4/2000 Khyber 871 1100 #### 79.18 894 1100 2019 884 80.36 36 50 72.00 7.92 40.18 28.8 76.90 MI

6
Umair Ali Mumtaz Ali M 7/7/2001 Swabi 924 1100 #### 84.00 914 1100 2019 914 83.09 32 50 64.00 8.40 41.55 25.6 75.55

7
Haris Khan Mian Maqbool Khan M 2-Feb Khyber 937 1100 #### 85.18 845 1100 2019 845 76.82 34 50 68.00 8.52 38.41 27.2 74.13

8
Muhammad Riyaz Sahib Zada M 6/3/1997 Shangla 865 1100 #### 78.64 850 1100 2019 840 76.36 35 50 70.00 7.86 38.18 28 74.05 MI

9 Ejaz ul Haq Niaz Muhammad Khan M 19/2/2001 Battagram 959 1100 #### 87.18 816 1100 2019 806 73.27 35 50 70.00 8.72 36.64 28 73.35 MI

10
Muhammad Yaseen Misal Khan M 4/8/2002 Swabi 936 1100 #### 85.09 863 1100 2020 863 78.45 32 50 64.00 8.51 39.23 25.6 73.34

11
Moneeb Khan Noor Nabi Khan M 11/11/2000 Swabi 918 1100 #### 83.45 933 1100 2018 933 84.82 27 50 54.00 8.35 42.41 21.6 72.35

12
Mudassar Ibrahim Ibrahim Khan M 15/1/2001 Karak 945 1100 #### 85.91 910 1100 2020 910 82.73 27 50 54.00 8.59 41.36 21.6 71.55

13 Noor Zaman Gul Nawaz Khan M 6/3/2002 Hangu 873 1100 #### 79.36 850 1100 2019 850 77.27 31 50 62.00 7.94 38.64 24.8 71.37

14 Hiba Gul Muhammad Murtaza F 21/6/2001 Swabi 960 1100 #### 87.27 920 1100 2020 920 83.64 26 50 52.00 8.73 41.82 20.8 71.35

15
Baburrayyan Taj Mareen F 5/2/2002 Mardan 855 1100 #### 77.73 879 1100 2020 869 79.00 29 50 58.00 7.77 39.50 23.2 70.47 MI

16
Yasir Ahmad Mukhtar Khan M 1/1/2002 NWTD 915 1100 #### 83.18 860 1100 2020 850 77.27 29 50 58.00 8.32 38.64 23.2 70.15 MI

17 Kanwal Naeem Muhammad Nayeem Shahid F 23/11/1997 Swabi 880 1100 #### 80.00 904 1100 2017 904 82.18 26 50 52.00 8.00 41.09 20.8 69.89

18
Muhammad Jawad Muhammad Fawad M 23/7/2000 Mardan 923 1100 #### 83.91 870 1100 2019 870 79.09 26 50 52.00 8.39 39.55 20.8 68.74

19
Abbas Akram Akram Shah M 14/7/2000 Swabi 938 1100 #### 85.27 826 1100 2019 826 75.09 28 50 56.00 8.53 37.55 22.4 68.47

20
Atiq ur Rehman Guldar Ali Khan M 31/7/2001 Bannu 895 1100 #### 81.36 851 1100 2018 851 77.36 27 50 54.00 8.14 38.68 21.6 68.42

21
Sajjad Ali Murad Ali M 11/3/2003 Charsadda 817 1100 #### 74.27 867 1100 2020 867 78.82 26 50 52.00 7.43 39.41 20.8 67.64

22
SHAH ZAMAN ZAHID ZAMAN M 9/9/2000 BANNU 819 1100 #### 74.45 792 1100 2019 792 72.00 30 50 60.00 7.45 36.00 24 67.45

23 Saif ur Rehman Waris Khan M 1/3/2002 Khyber 920 1100 #### 83.64 752 1100 2020 742 67.45 31 50 62.00 8.36 33.73 24.8 66.89 MI

24
Afzal hayat   Khizer hayat M 3/4/2002 karak 802 1100 #### 72.91 868 1100 2020 868 78.91 25 50 50.00 7.29 39.45 20 66.75

25
Abdur Rehman Arbab Khan M 8/.2/2001 Khyber 898 1100 #### 81.64 829 1100 2020 819 74.45 26 50 52.00 8.16 37.23 20.8 66.19 MI

26
Mansoor Ahmad Khushal Khan M 23/3/2002 S Wazirestan 727 1100 #### 66.09 666 1100 2019 656 59.64 37 50 74.00 6.61 29.82 29.6 66.03 MI

27
Hizb ur Rahman Himayatullah M 5/3/2002 Battagram 938 1100 #### 85.27 857 1100 2019 857 77.91 23 50 46.00 8.53 38.95 18.4 65.88

28
Sanan Farooq Muhammad Farooq M 10/1/2002 Peshawar 770 1100 #### 70.00 808 1100 2020 808 73.45 27 50 54.00 7.00 36.73 21.6 65.33

29 Asma Bibi Mushaid Iqbal F 22/6/2003 Swabi 958 1100 #### 87.09 840 1100 2020 840 76.36 23 50 46.00 8.71 38.18 18.4 65.29

30
Sultan Shah Muhammad Usman M 15/3/2001 Quetta 641 1100 #### 58.27 735 1100 2019 735 66.82 30 50 60.00 5.83 33.41 24 63.24

31
Muhammad Ibadur Rehman Atiq ur Rehman M 15/2/2002 Swabi 892 1100 #### 81.09 832 1100 2020 822 74.73 22 50 44.00 8.11 37.36 17.6 63.07 MI

32
Shokaib Ahmad Muhammad Munir Khan M 20/8/2002 Swabi 863 1100 #### 78.45 806 1100 2020 806 73.27 23 50 46.00 7.85 36.64 18.4 62.88

33 Muhammad Umer Ali Amjad Ali M 12/3/2001 Mansehra 883 1100 #### 80.27 675 1100 2019 675 61.36 30 50 60.00 8.03 30.68 24 62.71

34
Ahmed Kakar Abdul Salam Khan M 20/12/2000 Quetta 664 1100 #### 60.36 795 1100 2019 795 72.27 25 50 50.00 6.04 36.14 20 62.17

35 Ahmad Nawaz Ameer Nawaz M 15/2/2002 SWT 912 1100 #### 82.91 831 1100 2019 831 75.55 20 50 40.00 8.29 37.77 16 62.06

36 Muhammad Saad Manzar Shah M 20/3/2003 Swabi 885 1100 #### 80.45 826 1100 2020 826 75.09 20 50 40.00 8.05 37.55 16 61.59

37 Sayyed Shah Fahad Anwar Shah Mian M 28/3/2002 Swat 855 1100 #### 77.73 836 1100 2020 826 75.09 20 50 40.00 7.77 37.55 16 61.32 MI

38 Usman Ali Nosher Khan M 10/7/2002 Charsadda 788 1100 #### 71.64 798 1100 2020 798 72.55 22 50 44.00 7.16 36.27 17.6 61.04

39 Wajeeha Shah Syed Johar Shah F 4/1/2001 Mardan 809 1100 #### 73.55 828 1100 2020 828 75.27 20 50 40.00 7.35 37.64 16 60.99

40 Abu Sohaib Miraj Muhammad M 19/12/2001 Swabi 848 1100 #### 77.09 814 1100 2020 814 74.00 20 50 40.00 7.71 37.00 16 60.71

41
UMAIR AHMAD BAHADUR SHAH M 13-02-2003 SWABI 915 1100 #### 83.18 788 1100 2020 788 71.64 20 50 40.00 8.32 35.82 16 60.14

42 Somia Gulzar Gulzar Ali F 1/4/2001 Swabi 789 1100 #### 71.73 767 1100 767 69.73 22 50 44.00 7.17 34.86 17.6 59.64

43 Fahad Noor Noor Muhammad M 1/1/2003 Peshawar 735 1100 #### 66.82 729 1100 2020 729 66.27 24 50 48.00 6.68 33.14 19.2 59.02

44
Arshad Khan Aqal Din M 4/6/2003 Peshawar 875 1100 #### 79.55 680 1100 2020 680 61.82 24 50 48.00 7.95 30.91 19.2 58.06

45
Fazal Ahad Fazal Wadood M 2/5/2003 Swabi 893 1100 #### 81.18 741 1100 2020 741 67.36 20 50 40.00 8.12 33.68 16 57.80

46
Irfan ullah Ihsan Ihsan Ullah M 19/4/2001 Lower Dir 891 1100 #### 81.00 775 1100 2020 765 69.55 18 50 36.00 8.10 34.77 14.4 57.27 MI

47 Afaq Khan Zar Nabi Khan M 16/8/2002 Swabi 868 1100 #### 78.91 708 1100 2020 708 64.36 21 50 42.00 7.89 32.18 16.8 56.87

48 Salman Sayed Badshah Sayed M 20/12/.1999 Swabi 937 1100 #### 85.18 770 1100 2017 760 69.09 17 50 34.00 8.52 34.55 13.6 56.66 MI

49 Salman Shah Gauhar Shah M 14/3/2003 Charsadda 773 1100 #### 70.27 700 1100 2020 700 63.64 19 50 38.00 7.03 31.82 15.2 54.05

50 Ghulam Farooq Muhammad Nabi M 4/3/2001 Bajaur 779 1100 #### 70.82 777 1100 2020 767 69.73 14 50 28.00 7.08 34.86 11.2 53.15 MI

51
Muhammad Awais Anwar Ali Khan M 4-Jan Sawabi 827 1100 #### 75.18 711 1100 2020 711 64.64 16 50 32.00 7.52 32.32 12.8 52.64

52 Sana Ullah Tajbar Khan M 2/4/2000 Lower Dir 862 1100 #### 78.36 626 1100 2020 626 56.91 19 50 38.00 7.84 28.45 15.2 51.49

53
Shanila Farhat Shifa Ali Khan F 27/3/2002 Chitral 745 1100 #### 67.73 624 1100 2019 624 56.73 19 50 38.00 6.77 28.36 15.2 50.34

54 Tasbeeh ullah Naseem ullah M 7/4/2001 Charsadda 770 1100 #### 70.00 686 1100 2020 686 62.36 15 50 30.00 7.00 31.18 12 50.18

55
Muzdalfa Ikram Muhammad Ikram F 25/3/2003 Peshawar 647 1100 #### 58.82 581 1100 2020 581 52.82 19 50 38.00 5.88 26.41 15.2 47.49

56 Inayat Ullah Khair ur Rahman M 20/7/2002 Lower Dir 773 1100 #### 70.27 686 1100 2020 686 62.36 11 50 22.00 7.03 31.18 8.8 47.01

57
Muhammad Noman Dilawar Khan M 28/10/2000 Lakki marwat 901 1100 #### 81.91 853 1100 2020 843 76.64 50 0.00 8.19 38.32 0 46.51 MI

INELIGIBLE

(ABSENT IN ENTRY TEST)

58
Usama Khalil Khalil ur Rehman M 14/5/2002 Swabi 827 1100 #### 75.18 836 1100 2020 836 76.00 50 0.00 7.52 38.00 0 45.52

INELIGIBLE

(ABSENT IN ENTRY TEST)

59
MUGHEES AHMAD MUMTAZ KHAN M 23-03-2003 LAKKI MARWAT 849 1100 #### 77.18 753 1100 2020 753 68.45 50 0.00 7.72 34.23 0 41.95

INELIGIBLE

(ABSENT IN ENTRY TEST)

60
Asad ullah Khan Zair ullah Khan M 25/3/2003 Swabi 819 1100 #### 74.45 747 1100 2020 747 67.91 50 0.00 7.45 33.95 0 41.40

INELIGIBLE

(ABSENT IN ENTRY TEST)

61
Mati ur Rehman Aziz ul Wahab M 1/2/2001 Swabi 723 1100 #### 65.73 674 1100 2020 674 61.27 50 0.00 6.57 30.64 0 37.21

INELIGIBLE

(ABSENT IN ENTRY TEST)

62
Mehak Rahim Muhammad Rahim F 24/4/2001 Karak 947 1100 #### 86.09 939 1100 2019 939 85.36 50 0.00 8.61 42.68 0 51.29

INELIGIBLE

(ABSENT IN ENTRY TEST)

63
Muhammad Tahir Abdul Hameed M 19/4/2002 Tank 868 1100 #### 78.91 885 1100 2020 885 80.45 50 0.00 7.89 40.23 0 48.12

INELIGIBLE

(ABSENT IN ENTRY TEST)

64 Muhammad Khizar Ihsan ullah
M 1/5/2002 Peshawar 952 1100 #### 86.55 860 1100 2019 860 78.18 50 0.00 8.65 39.09 0 47.75

INELIGIBLE

(ABSENT IN ENTRY TEST)

                                             PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST OF OPEN  CANDIDATES (MLT)                               DISCIPLINE SESSION 2020

FOR QUERY (IF ANY) PLEASE CONTACT THE OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR, KMU-IPMS, DURANPUR, PESHAWAR ON OR BEFORE 01-02-2021 (03:00 PM) POSITIVELY, 

LANDLINE #: 091-2614345

FAILING WHICH NO SUBSEQUENT APPEAL WILL BE ENTERTAINED 
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1 Naima Mobeen Muhammad Tariq F 31/12/2001 Mansehra 912 1100 2017 82.91 925 1100 2019 925 84.09 38 50 76.00 8.29 42.05 30.4 80.74

2 Hifsa Ahmad Ishtiaq F 3/4/2001 Haripur 925 1100 2017 84.09 923 1100 2020 913 83.00 36 50 72.00 8.41 41.50 28.8 78.71 MI

3 Hafiz Hamza Zahid Zahid Ali M 25/12/2003 Peshawar 924 1100 2018 84.00 879 1100 2020 879 79.91 37 50 74.00 8.40 39.95 29.6 77.95

4 Kashif Karim Gul Karim M 09/01/2000 Lower Dir 928 1100 2017 84.36 913 1100 2020 903 82.09 35 50 70.00 8.44 41.05 28 77.48 MI

5
Sehrish Bano Mir Afzal Khan F 3/1/2001 Swabi 1003 1100 2017 91.18 952 1100 2020 952 86.55 31 50 62.00 9.12 43.27 24.8 77.19

6 Tamseela Noor Shaukat Ali F 25/5/2000 Mardan 844 1100 2017 76.73 893 1100 2019 893 81.18 36 50 72.00 7.67 40.59 28.8 77.06

7 Mahwish Akbar Sher Akbar Khan F 5/5/2002 Swabi 931 1100 2017 84.64 926 1100 2019 926 84.18 30 50 60.00 8.46 42.09 24 74.55

8
Haris Khan Mian Maqbool Khan M 2-Feb Khyber 937 1100 2017 85.18 845 1100 2019 845 76.82 34 50 68.00 8.52 38.41 27.2 74.13

9 Jawairia Khan Sawar Khan F 25/4/2002 Sawbi 971 1100 2018 88.27 974 1100 2020 974 88.55 26 50 52.00 8.83 44.27 20.8 73.90

10 Mansoor ALI Shah Pir Ahmad Shah M 1/4/2002 Sawabi 905 1100 2017 82.27 916 1100 2019 906 82.36 30 50 60.00 8.23 41.18 24 73.41 MI

11 Ejaz ul Haq Niaz Muhammad Khan M 19/2/2001 Battagram 959 1100 2017 87.18 816 1100 2019 806 73.27 35 50 70.00 8.72 36.64 28 73.35 MI

12 Muhammad Yaseen Misal Khan M 4/8/2002 Swabi 936 1100 2018 85.09 863 1100 2020 863 78.45 32 50 64.00 8.51 39.23 25.6 73.34

13
MEHMOONA ARIF ARIF ZAMAN F 28-09-2002 HARIPUR 969 1100 2018 88.09 944 1100 2020 944 85.82 27 50 54.00 8.81 42.91 21.6 73.32

14 Nayab Hussain Hussain Ahmad M 3/7/2000 Swat 965 1100 2017 87.73 936 1100 2019 936 85.09 27 50 54.00 8.77 42.55 21.6 72.92

15
Sana Zubair Muhammad Zubair Khan M 29/3/2002 Swabi 908 1100 2018 82.55 899 1100 2020 899 81.73 29 50 58.00 8.25 40.86 23.2 72.32

16 Shahid Iqbal Jamal Khan M 17/1/2000 Karak 859 1100 2016 78.09 902 1100 2019 892 81.09 29 50 58.00 7.81 40.55 23.2 71.55 MI

17 Noor Zaman Gul Nawaz Khan M 6/3/2002 Hangu 873 1100 2017 79.36 850 1100 2019 850 77.27 31 50 62.00 7.94 38.64 24.8 71.37

18 Hiba Gul Muhammad Murtaza F 21/6/2001 Swabi 960 1100 2018 87.27 920 1100 2020 920 83.64 26 50 52.00 8.73 41.82 20.8 71.35

19 Huma Gul Muhammad Israil F 8/12/1999 Charsadda 796 1100 2015 72.36 620 1100 2017 620 56.36 44 50 88.00 7.24 28.18 35.2 70.62

20
Maryam Riaz Riaz Muhammad F 11/12/2001 Mardan 925 1100 2017 84.09 861 1100 2020 851 77.36 29 50 58.00 8.41 38.68 23.2 70.29 MI

21 Kanwal Naeem Muhammad Nayeem Shahid F 23/11/1997 Swabi 880 1100 2015 80.00 904 1100 2017 904 82.18 26 50 52.00 8.00 41.09 20.8 69.89

22 Maryam Hidayat ullah Hidayat Ullah F 23/9/2001 Nowshera 906 1100 2017 82.36 915 1100 2019 915 83.18 25 50 50.00 8.24 41.59 20 69.83

23 Khadeeja Saleem Saleem F 29/12/1999 Nowshehra 946 1100 2016 86.00 877 1100 2020 867 78.82 27 50 54.00 8.60 39.41 21.6 69.61 MI

24 Eman Shah Tilawat Shah F 26/6/2002 Swabi 942 1100 2018 85.64 914 1100 2020 914 83.09 23 50 46.00 8.56 41.55 18.4 68.51

25
Atiq ur Rehman Guldar Ali Khan M 31/7/2001 Bannu 895 1100 2016 81.36 851 1100 2018 851 77.36 27 50 54.00 8.14 38.68 21.6 68.42

26
Maheen Shehbaz Khan Shehbaz Khan F 16/1/2002 Nowshehra 906 1100 2017 82.36 874 1100 2019 874 79.45 25 50 50.00 8.24 39.73 20 67.96

27 Sajjad Ali Murad Ali M 11/3/2003 Charsadda 817 1100 2018 74.27 867 1100 2020 867 78.82 26 50 52.00 7.43 39.41 20.8 67.64

28 Muhammad Osama Asmatullah Khan M 18/4/2002 Kohat 944 1100 2018 85.82 897 1100 2020 887 80.64 23 50 46.00 8.58 40.32 18.4 67.30 MI

29 Maham Faqir Faqir Muhammad Khan F 9/2/2003 Swabi 818 1100 2018 74.36 928 1100 2020 928 84.36 21 50 42.00 7.44 42.18 16.8 66.42

30
Sanan Farooq Muhammad Farooq M 10/1/2002 Peshawar 770 1100 2018 70.00 808 1100 2020 808 73.45 27 50 54.00 7.00 36.73 21.6 65.33

                                             PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST OF OPEN  CANDIDATES (RADIOLOGY)                               DISCIPLINE SESSION 2020

FOR QUERY (IF ANY) PLEASE CONTACT THE OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR, KMU-IPMS, DURANPUR, PESHAWAR ON OR BEFORE 01-02-2021 (03:00 PM) POSITIVELY, 

LANDLINE #: 091-2614345

FAILING WHICH NO SUBSEQUENT APPEAL WILL BE ENTERTAINED 



31 Asma Bibi Mushaid Iqbal F 22/6/2003 Swabi 958 1100 2018 87.09 840 1100 2020 840 76.36 23 50 46.00 8.71 38.18 18.4 65.29

32
Muhammad Hamza Sherin Dad M 2./11/2001 Swabi 930 1100 2018 84.55 879 1100 2020 879 79.91 21 50 42.00 8.45 39.95 16.8 65.21

33
Bibi Marwa Daud Shah F 13/2/2001 Peshawar 864 1100 2018 78.55 749 1100 2020 749 68.09 29 50 58.00 7.85 34.05 23.2 65.10

34 Maha Khan Farman Ali F 26/2/2002 Peshawar 864 1100 2017 78.55 816 1100 2019 816 74.18 25 50 50.00 7.85 37.09 20 64.95

35 Azhar Afridi Hidayat ullah M 20/10/2003 Khyber 901 1100 2018 81.91 899 1100 2020 899 81.73 19 50 38.00 8.19 40.86 15.2 64.25

36
Arzoo Wazir Nasrullah F 10/7/2000 Bannu 898 1100 2017 81.64 823 1100 2020 813 73.91 23 50 46.00 8.16 36.95 18.4 63.52 MI

37 Sultan Shah Muhammad Usman M 15/3/2001 Quetta 641 1100 2017 58.27 735 1100 2019 735 66.82 30 50 60.00 5.83 33.41 24 63.24

38 Muhammad Ibadur Rehman Atiq ur Rehman M 15/2/2002 Swabi 892 1100 2018 81.09 832 1100 2020 822 74.73 22 50 44.00 8.11 37.36 17.6 63.07 MI

39 Shokaib Ahmad Muhammad Munir Khan M 20/8/2002 Swabi 863 1100 2018 78.45 806 1100 2020 806 73.27 23 50 46.00 7.85 36.64 18.4 62.88

40
Ahmed Kakar Abdul Salam Khan M 20/12/2000 Quetta 664 1100 2017 60.36 795 1100 2019 795 72.27 25 50 50.00 6.04 36.14 20 62.17

41 Ahmad Nawaz Ameer Nawaz M 15/2/2002 SWT 912 1100 2017 82.91 831 1100 2019 831 75.55 20 50 40.00 8.29 37.77 16 62.06

42 Abid ur Rehman Sher Dad Khan M 1/9/2002 Bannu 760 1100 2018 69.09 804 1100 2020 804 73.09 23 50 46.00 6.91 36.55 18.4 61.85

43
Muhammad Saad Manzar Shah M 20/3/2003 Swabi 885 1100 2018 80.45 826 1100 2020 826 75.09 20 50 40.00 8.05 37.55 16 61.59

44 Usman Ali Nosher Khan M 10/7/2002 Charsadda 788 1100 2018 71.64 798 1100 2020 798 72.55 22 50 44.00 7.16 36.27 17.6 61.04

45 Abu Sohaib Miraj Muhammad M 19/12/2001 Swabi 848 1100 2017 77.09 814 1100 2020 814 74.00 20 50 40.00 7.71 37.00 16 60.71

46 UMAIR AHMAD BAHADUR SHAH M 13-02-2003 SWABI 915 1100 2018 83.18 788 1100 2020 788 71.64 20 50 40.00 8.32 35.82 16 60.14

47
Muneeba Mustaman Mustaman F 1/2/2000 Mardan 857 1100 2018 77.91 773 1100 2020 773 70.27 21 50 42.00 7.79 35.14 16.8 59.73

48 Somia Gulzar Gulzar Ali F 1/4/2001 Swabi 789 1100 2017 71.73 767 1100 2020 767 69.73 22 50 44.00 7.17 34.86 17.6 59.64

49 Urooj Zahid Muhammad Zahid F 23/3/2001 Swabi 764 1100 2017 69.45 866 1100 2019 866 78.73 16 50 32.00 6.95 39.36 12.8 59.11

50 Fahad Noor Noor Muhammad M 1/1/2003 Peshawar 735 1100 2018 66.82 729 1100 2020 729 66.27 24 50 48.00 6.68 33.14 19.2 59.02

51 Arshad Khan Aqal Din M 4/6/2003 Peshawar 875 1100 2018 79.55 680 1100 2020 680 61.82 24 50 48.00 7.95 30.91 19.2 58.06

52 Fazal Ahad Fazal Wadood M 2/5/2003 Swabi 893 1100 2018 81.18 741 1100 2020 741 67.36 20 50 40.00 8.12 33.68 16 57.80

53 Irfan ullah Ihsan Ihsan Ullah M 19/4/2001 Lower Dir 891 1100 2017 81.00 775 1100 2020 765 69.55 18 50 36.00 8.10 34.77 14.4 57.27 MI

54 Sajjad Ali Malook Zada M 30/3/1996 Swabi 652 1100 2012 59.27 663 1100 2015 653 59.36 27 50 54.00 5.93 29.68 21.6 57.21 MI

55 Rahatullah Javed Khan M 15/10/2001 Peshawar 727 1100 2017 66.09 624 1100 2020 614 55.82 23 50 46.00 6.61 27.91 18.4 52.92 MI

56 Yamin Ahmad Bakht Sher M 25/3/2001 Swabi 575 1100 2017 52.27 656 1100 2020 656 59.64 22 50 44.00 5.23 29.82 17.6 52.65

57 Abu Bakar Iqbal Lutfur Rehman M 10/4/2001 Sawabi 847 1100 2017 77.00 680 1100 2019 670 60.91 17 50 34.00 7.70 30.45 13.6 51.75 MI

58 Shanila Farhat Shifa Ali Khan F 27/3/2002 Chitral 745 1100 2017 67.73 624 1100 2019 624 56.73 19 50 38.00 6.77 28.36 15.2 50.34

59 Hassan Iqbal Muhammad Tayyeb M 12/4/2002 Swabi 672 1100 2017 61.09 735 1100 2019 735 66.82 13 50 26.00 6.11 33.41 10.4 49.92

60 Munawar Zaman Tawab ur Rehman M 4/4/2000 Swabi 670 1100 2017 60.91 615 1100 2019 615 55.91 17 50 34.00 6.09 27.95 13.6 47.65

61 Muzdalfa Ikram Muhammad Ikram F 25/3/2003 Peshawar 647 1100 2018 58.82 581 1100 2020 581 52.82 19 50 38.00 5.88 26.41 15.2 47.49

62
Farooq Ahmad Fazal Hamid M 1/3/2000 Bunir 907 1100 2016 82.45 851 1100 2019 851 77.36 50 0.00 8.25 38.68 0 46.93

INELIGIBLE

(ABSENT IN ENTRY TEST)

63
Hashir Taj Mudassir Taj M 1/3/1998 Peshawar 928 1100 2013 84.36 828 1100 2015 828 75.27 50 0.00 8.44 37.64 0 46.07

INELIGIBLE

(ABSENT IN ENTRY TEST)

64
Khadija Bibi Afsar Sher Afsar Khan F 1/4/2003 Swabi 836 1100 2018 76.00 842 1100 2020 842 76.55 50 0.00 7.60 38.27 0 45.87

INELIGIBLE

(ABSENT IN ENTRY TEST)

65
Usama Khalil Khalil ur Rehman M 14/5/2002 Swabi 827 1100 2018 75.18 836 1100 2020 836 76.00 50 0.00 7.52 38.00 0 45.52

INELIGIBLE

(ABSENT IN ENTRY TEST)

66
MUGHEES AHMAD MUMTAZ KHAN M 23-03-2003 LAKKI MARWAT 849 1100 2018 77.18 753 1100 2020 753 68.45 50 0.00 7.72 34.23 0 41.95

INELIGIBLE

(ABSENT IN ENTRY TEST)

67
Asad ullah Khan Zair ullah Khan M 25/3/2003 Swabi 819 1100 2018 74.45 747 1100 2020 747 67.91 50 0.00 7.45 33.95 0 41.40

INELIGIBLE

(ABSENT IN ENTRY TEST)

68
Wajeeha Afsar Muhammad Afsar F 27/1/1999 Swabi 858 1100 2016 78.00 735 1100 2019 735 66.82 50 0.00 7.80 33.41 0 41.21

INELIGIBLE

(ABSENT IN ENTRY TEST)

69
Abdul Qadeer Khan Sher Afsar Khan M 1/4/2003 Swabi 838 1100 2018 76.18 729 1100 2020 729 66.27 50 0.00 7.62 33.14 0 40.75

INELIGIBLE

(ABSENT IN ENTRY TEST)

70
Mati ur Rehman Aziz ul Wahab M 1/2/2001 Swabi 723 1100 2018 65.73 674 1100 2020 674 61.27 50 0.00 6.57 30.64 0 37.21

INELIGIBLE

(ABSENT IN ENTRY TEST)

71 Haleema Malik Malik muhammad Shoaib Khan
F 10/3/2002 Mardan 990 1100 2017 90.00 985 1100 2019 985 89.55 50 0.00 9.00 44.77 0 53.77

INELIGIBLE

(ABSENT IN ENTRY TEST)

72
Mehak Rahim Muhammad Rahim F 24/4/2001 Karak 947 1100 2017 86.09 939 1100 2019 939 85.36 50 0.00 8.61 42.68 0 51.29

INELIGIBLE

(ABSENT IN ENTRY TEST)

73
Muhammad Tahir Abdul Hameed M 19/4/2002 Tank 868 1100 2017 78.91 885 1100 2020 885 80.45 50 0.00 7.89 40.23 0 48.12

INELIGIBLE

(ABSENT IN ENTRY TEST)
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1 Sami ur Rahman Shah Nawaz M 8/8/2002 Swabi 950 1100 2018 86.36 924 1100 2020 924 84.00 38 50 76.00 8.64 42.00 30.4 81.04

2 Hifsa Ahmad Ishtiaq F 3/4/2001 Haripur 925 1100 2017 84.09 923 1100 2020 913 83.00 36 50 72.00 8.41 41.50 28.8 78.71 MI

3 Kamran Khan Raheem Khan M 3/3/2001 Swabi 936 1100 2017 85.09 933 1100 2019 933 84.82 34 50 68.00 8.51 42.41 27.2 78.12

4 Momina Javed Akram F 21/7/2002 Mardan 999 1100 2018 90.82 944 1100 2020 944 85.82 32 50 64.00 9.08 42.91 25.6 77.59

5 Kashif Karim Gul Karim M 09/01/2000 Lower Dir 928 1100 2017 84.36 913 1100 2020 903 82.09 35 50 70.00 8.44 41.05 28 77.48 MI

6 Tamseela Noor Shaukat Ali F 25/5/2000 Mardan 844 1100 2017 76.73 893 1100 2019 893 81.18 36 50 72.00 7.67 40.59 28.8 77.06

7 Tayyiba Bibi Zulfiqar Ali F 5/5/2003 Mansehra 944 1100 2018 85.82 922 1100 2020 922 83.82 33 50 66.00 8.58 41.91 26.4 76.89

8 Javeria Akbar Mir Akbar Khan F 10/9/1998 Abbottabad 921 1100 2016 83.73 902 1100 2018 902 82.00 32 50 64.00 8.37 41.00 25.6 74.97

9 Muhammad Faisal Musamar Khan M 20/3/1999 Sawabi 897 1100 2015 81.55 881 1100 2017 881 80.09 33 50 66.00 8.15 40.05 26.4 74.60

10 Arsalan Younas Asfandyar Younas M 1/1/2001 Swabi 911 1100 2017 82.82 890 1100 2019 890 80.91 32 50 64.00 8.28 40.45 25.6 74.34

11 Mansoor ALI Shah Pir Ahmad Shah M 1/4/2002 Sawabi 905 1100 2017 82.27 916 1100 2019 906 82.36 30 50 60.00 8.23 41.18 24 73.41 MI

12 Mamoona Nisar Muhammad Nisar Khan F 03/02/2001 Charsadda 962 1100 2016 87.45 857 1100 2018 857 77.91 32 50 64.00 8.75 38.95 25.6 73.30

13 Habiba Batool Muhammad Rabie F 11/11/1999 Swabi 971 1100 2018 88.27 944 1100 2020 944 85.82 26 50 52.00 8.83 42.91 20.8 72.54

14 Moneeb Khan Noor Nabi Khan M 11/11/2000 Swabi 918 1100 2016 83.45 933 1100 2018 933 84.82 27 50 54.00 8.35 42.41 21.6 72.35

15 Hiba Gul Muhammad Murtaza F 21/6/2001 Swabi 960 1100 2018 87.27 920 1100 2020 920 83.64 26 50 52.00 8.73 41.82 20.8 71.35

16 Fatih Bibi Zulfiqar Ali F 4/8/2002 Mansehra 979 1100 2017 89.00 880 1100 2019 880 80.00 28 50 56.00 8.90 40.00 22.4 71.30

17 Huma Gul Muhammad Israil F 8/12/1999 Charsadda 796 1100 2015 72.36 620 1100 2017 620 56.36 44 50 88.00 7.24 28.18 35.2 70.62

18 Baburrayyan Taj Mareen F 5/2/2002 Mardan 855 1100 2017 77.73 879 1100 2020 869 79.00 29 50 58.00 7.77 39.50 23.2 70.47 MI

19 Maryam Riaz Riaz Muhammad F 11/12/2001 Mardan 925 1100 2017 84.09 861 1100 2020 851 77.36 29 50 58.00 8.41 38.68 23.2 70.29 MI

20 Yasir Ahmad Mukhtar Khan M 1/1/2002 NWTD 915 1100 2017 83.18 860 1100 2020 850 77.27 29 50 58.00 8.32 38.64 23.2 70.15 MI

21 Maryam Hidayat ullah Hidayat Ullah F 23/9/2001 Nowshera 906 1100 2017 82.36 915 1100 2019 915 83.18 25 50 50.00 8.24 41.59 20 69.83

22 Khadeeja Saleem Saleem F 29/12/1999 Nowshehra 946 1100 2016 86.00 877 1100 2020 867 78.82 27 50 54.00 8.60 39.41 21.6 69.61 MI

23 Eman Shah Tilawat Shah F 26/6/2002 Swabi 942 1100 2018 85.64 914 1100 2020 914 83.09 23 50 46.00 8.56 41.55 18.4 68.51

24 Muhammad Nauman Riaz Muhammad Riaz M 14/8/2001 Swabi 954 1100 2018 86.73 911 1100 202 911 82.82 23 50 46.00 8.67 41.41 18.4 68.48

25 Atiq ur Rehman Guldar Ali Khan M 31/7/2001 Bannu 895 1100 2016 81.36 851 1100 2018 851 77.36 27 50 54.00 8.14 38.68 21.6 68.42

26 Maheen Shehbaz Khan Shehbaz Khan F 16/1/2002 Nowshehra 906 1100 2017 82.36 874 1100 2019 874 79.45 25 50 50.00 8.24 39.73 20 67.96

27 Muhammad Osama Asmatullah Khan M 18/4/2002 Kohat 944 1100 2018 85.82 897 1100 2020 887 80.64 23 50 46.00 8.58 40.32 18.4 67.30 MI

28 Muhammad Hayat Muhammad Ghani M 20/6/1998 Battagram 845 1100 2014 76.82 848 1100 2016 848 77.09 25 50 50.00 7.68 38.55 20 66.23

29 Mansoor Ahmad Khushal Khan M 23/3/2002 S Wazirestan 727 1100 2016 66.09 666 1100 2019 656 59.64 37 50 74.00 6.61 29.82 29.6 66.03 MI

30 Hizb ur Rahman Himayatullah M 5/3/2002 Battagram 938 1100 2017 85.27 857 1100 2019 857 77.91 23 50 46.00 8.53 38.95 18.4 65.88

31 Aisha Ahmad Bashir Ahmed F 12/1/2000 Peshawar 869 1100 2017 79.00 832 1100 2019 832 75.64 25 50 50.00 7.90 37.82 20 65.72

                                             PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST OF OPEN  CANDIDATES (VISION SCIENCES)                               DISCIPLINE SESSION 2020

FOR QUERY (IF ANY) PLEASE CONTACT THE OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR, KMU-IPMS, DURANPUR, PESHAWAR ON OR BEFORE 01-02-2021 (03:00 PM) POSITIVELY, 

LANDLINE #: 091-2614345

FAILING WHICH NO SUBSEQUENT APPEAL WILL BE ENTERTAINED 



32 Sami ullah Niaz Muhammad M 2/1/2002 Bajaur 838 1100 2017 76.18 788 1100 2020 778 70.73 28 50 56.00 7.62 35.36 22.4 65.38 MI

33 Asma Bibi Mushaid Iqbal F 22/6/2003 Swabi 958 1100 2018 87.09 840 1100 2020 840 76.36 23 50 46.00 8.71 38.18 18.4 65.29

34 Asif Khan Sohrab Khan M 4/2/1995 Battagram 764 1100 2011 69.45 761 1100 2013 761 69.18 28 50 56.00 6.95 34.59 22.4 63.94

35 Arzoo Wazir Nasrullah F 10/7/2000 Bannu 898 1100 2017 81.64 823 1100 2020 813 73.91 23 50 46.00 8.16 36.95 18.4 63.52 MI

36 Sultan Shah Muhammad Usman M 15/3/2001 Quetta 641 1100 2017 58.27 735 1100 2019 735 66.82 30 50 60.00 5.83 33.41 24 63.24

37 Ahmed Kakar Abdul Salam Khan M 20/12/2000 Quetta 664 1100 2017 60.36 795 1100 2019 795 72.27 25 50 50.00 6.04 36.14 20 62.17

38 Muhammad Khalfan Muhammad Owais M 5/6/2001 Mardan 940 1100 2017 85.45 884 1100 2019 884 80.36 16 50 32.00 8.55 40.18 12.8 61.53

39 Sayyed Shah Fahad Anwar Shah Mian M 28/3/2002 Swat 855 1100 2017 77.73 836 1100 2020 826 75.09 20 50 40.00 7.77 37.55 16 61.32 MI

40 Muneeba Mustaman Mustaman F 1/2/2000 Mardan 857 1100 2018 77.91 773 1100 2020 773 70.27 21 50 42.00 7.79 35.14 16.8 59.73

41 Arshad Khan Aqal Din M 4/6/2003 Peshawar 875 1100 2018 79.55 680 1100 2020 680 61.82 24 50 48.00 7.95 30.91 19.2 58.06

42 Salman Sayed Badshah Sayed M 20/12/.1999 Swabi 937 1100 2015 85.18 770 1100 2017 760 69.09 17 50 34.00 8.52 34.55 13.6 56.66 MI

43 Muhammad Qasim Saizar Gul M 5/3/2000 Mardan 786 1100 2016 71.45 638 1100 2018 638 58.00 23 50 46.00 7.15 29.00 18.4 54.55

44 Rahatullah Javed Khan M 15/10/2001 Peshawar 727 1100 2017 66.09 624 1100 2020 614 55.82 23 50 46.00 6.61 27.91 18.4 52.92 MI

45 Muhammad Anas Sher Afzal M 4/6/2002 Battagram 921 1100 2018 83.73 780 1100 2020 780 70.91 11 50 22.00 8.37 35.45 8.8 52.63

46 Asfandyar Khan Zar Nawas Khan M 1/9/2002 Swabi 806 1100 2018 73.27 648 1100 2020 648 58.91 17 50 34.00 7.33 29.45 13.6 50.38

47
Khadija Bibi Afsar Sher Afsar Khan F 1/4/2003 Swabi 836 1100 2018 76.00 842 1100 2020 842 76.55 50 0.00 7.60 38.27 0 45.87

INELIGIBLE

(ABSENT IN ENTRY TEST)


